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1129-22-3907 1129223907 PLUMLEAF TER NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Residential vacant site AC-6, Activity Center 6 No 16051 0.37 LOT 7 BLK 2239 46TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1129-22-0215 1129220215 ANTHENON ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir AC-6, Activity Center 6 Yes 13268 0.30 LOT 15 BLK 2202 46TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1129-22-1407 1129221407 FARVIEW DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir AC-6, Activity Center 6 Yes 12187 0.28 LOT 7 BLK 2214 46TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1129-22-1509 1129221509 CHEVALIER ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir AC-6, Activity Center 6 Yes 11250 0.26 LOT 9 BLK 2215 46TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE

1129-22-1835 1129221835 FARVIEW DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir AC-6, Activity Center 6 Yes 10633 0.24 LOT 35 BLK 2218 46TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE

1129-22-3237 1129223237 HAVEMEYER ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir AC-6, Activity Center 6 No 15173 0.35 LOT 37 BLK 2232 46TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1130-21-8120 1130218120 MESCAL CT NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir AC-10, Activity Center 10 No 12935 0.30 LOT 20 BLK 2181 46TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1130-21-9431 1130219431 FIELDERS RD NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir AC-6, Activity Center 6 No 10000 0.23 LOT 31 BLK 2194 46TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1131-22-2706 1131222706 FARVIEW DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir AC-6, Activity Center 6 Yes 10000 0.23 LOT 1 BLK 624 14TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE REPLAT
1131-22-2709 1131222709 FARVIEW DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICResidential vacant site AC-6, Activity Center 6 Yes 10899 0.25 LOT 9 BLK 2227 46TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1131-22-2710 1131222710 FARVIEW DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICResidential vacant site AC-6, Activity Center 6 Yes 10026 0.23 LOT 10 BLK 2227 46TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1131-22-2721 1131222721 SANDAL CT NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir AC-6, Activity Center 6 Yes 17290 0.40 LOT 21 BLK 2227 46TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE

1132-20-9635 1132209635 S YORKSHIRE ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir AC-10, Activity Center 10 Yes 23191 0.53

BEG AT MOST SLY COR OF TRACT MM TH N-53-24-35-W 159.38 FT TH N- 34-35-25-E 152.96 FT TH S-53-24- 35-E 134 FT TH SWLY
ALG CURVE TO LEFT 162.9 FT TO POB BEING PART OF TRACTS LL & MM CONTAINING 0.52 AC M/L 45TH ADD TO PORT 
CHARLOTTE

1132-21-1617 1132211617 S FAIROAKS DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT FIRE RESCUE DIST Vacant government land AC-10, Activity Center 10 No 159865 3.67 TRACT TT 45TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1134-20-9612 1134209612 EASTMAN CIR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir AC-10, Activity Center 10 Yes 10972 0.25 LOT 12 BLK 2096 45TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1147-20-3632 1147203632 CASCO CIR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir AC-10, Activity Center 10 Yes 10000 0.23 LOT 32 BLK 2036 44TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1148-20-3706 1148203706 CAPE COD RD NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Residential Vacant Site AC-10, Activity Center 10 No 10949 0.25 LOT 6 BLK 2037 44TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1148-20-6707 1148206707 S RAINTREE BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir AC-10, Activity Center 10 No 11610 0.27 LOT 7 BLK 2067 44TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE L&B 34 & 35-39-22
1149-20-2410 1149202410 3702 CASCO CIR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir AC-10, Activity Center 10 No 10000 0.23 LOT 10 BLK 2024 44TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1149-20-5713 1149205713 PEALE CIR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Residential Vacant Site AC-10, Activity Center 10 No 10369 0.24 LOT 13 BLK 2057 44TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1149-21-1805 1149211805 GRENARD CIR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Residential Vacant Site AC-10, Activity Center 10 No 11635 0.27 LOT 5 BLK 2118 45TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1149-21-6620 1149216620 NEWMAN DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir AC-10, Activity Center 10 Yes 10173 0.23 LOT 20 BLK 2166 45TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1150-23-4709 1150234709 GLADVIEW CIR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir AC-10, Activity Center 10 No 30000 0.69 LOTS 9, 10 AND 11 BLK 2347 48TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE 
1152-23-6201 1152236201 S TORRINGTON ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir AC-10, Activity Center 10 No 10625 0.24 LOT 1 BLK 2362 48TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE 
0942-15-3329 942153329 INKS LN NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir AC-3, Activity Center 3 No 10971 0.25 LOT 29 BLK 1533 31ST ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE

0949-13-7309 949137309 8301 SENATE AVE NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low No 10000 0.23 LOT 9 BLK 1373 28TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0949-13-7621 949137621 LATOUR AVE NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Residential vacant site R-1, Residential, Low 11437 0.26 LOT 29 BLK 2522 51ST ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0949-13-8523 949138523 EINSTEIN ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Residential vacant site R-1, Residential, Low No 10184 0.23 LOT 23 BLK 1385 28TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0950-13-4227 950134227 TASCO DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Residential vacant site R-1, Residential, Low No 11531 0.26 LOT 27 BLK 1342 26TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0950-13-5215 950135215 3965 LOG CABIN RD NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low 2330895 53.51 TRACT CK TOGEHTER WITH TRACT BH LESS 0.75 AC TRACT
0950-13-5317 950135317 EDMISTON AVE NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Residential vacant site R-1, Residential, Low 21346 0.49 LOT 17 BLK 1353 26TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0950-13-5325 950135325 4209 AZORA ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low No 10000 0.23 LOT 25 BLK 1353 26TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0950-13-6003 950136003 BOTWICK ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICResidential vacant site R-1, Residential, Low No 21194 0.49 LOT 3 BLK 1360 26TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0951-13-9913 951139913 WAGON WHEEL DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Residential vacant site R-1, Residential, Low Yes 10000 0.23 LOT 13 BLK 1399 28TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0951-13-9914 951139914 WAGON WHEEL DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Residential vacant site R-1, Residential, Low Yes 963129 22.11 LOT 14 BLK 1399 28TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0951-13-9915 951139915 WAGON WHEEL DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Residential vacant site R-1, Residential, Low Yes 10053 0.23 LOTS 9, 10 & 11, BLK 2347 48TH ADD TO
0951-14-0838 951140838 5350 WILDGOOSE DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low No 11648 0.27 LOT 38 BLK 1408 28TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0952-12-3704 952123704 STARFISH AVE NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Residential vacant site R-1, Residential, Low 10625 0.24 LOT 11 BLK 2041 44TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE OR
0954-14-1745 954141745 ALFALFA AVE NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Vacant COR, Corridor No 13283 0.30 LOT 2 BLK 1419 29TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-14-2535 954142535 JAMI AVE NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Residential vacant site COR, Corridor 54,481 1.25 PROPOSED TRACT H 43RD ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-14-2536 954142536 JAMI AVE NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Residential vacant site COR, Corridor 2,250 0.05 COM INTRS C/L N BISCAYNE DR & WEST NORTH  HWY DR TH
0955-06-9801 955069801 LOVERING AVE NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Residential vacant site R-1, Residential, Low 10631 0.24 LOT 1 BLK 2404 49TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE OR
0955-15-5019 955155019 LOVERING AVE NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Residential vacant site R-1, Residential, Low 10006 0.23 LOT 2 BLK 2404 49TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE OR
0968-05-8227 968058227 ALVA ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Residential vacant site R-1, Residential, Low Yes 11500 0.26 LOT 27, BLK 582, 18TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0969-06-2977 969062977 CONSTITUTION DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 10000 0.23 LOT 77 BLK 629 14TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE REPLAT
0969-06-5413 969065413 ARMOUR TER NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Residential vacant site R-1, Residential, Low Yes 10000 0.23 LOT 13 BLK 654 14TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0970-06-1226 970061226 HERMOSA CIR NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Residential vacant site R-1, Residential, Low No 10000 0.23 LOT 26 BLK 612 14TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE REPLAT
0971-13-0720 971130720 ALWOOD ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Residential vacant site R-1, Residential, Low Yes 10000 0.23  LOT 20 BLK 1307 26TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0971-13-1223 971131223 LOG CABIN RD NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 10000 0.23 LOT 23 BLK 1312 26TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0972-12-9515 972129515 CHESAPEAKE AVE NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low No 10000 0.23 LOT 15 BLK 1295 26TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0973-17-0428 973170428 KARLUK ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34287 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low No 11741 0.27  LOT 28 BLK 1704 36TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0973-17-3010 973173010 MARICOPA RD NORTH  PORT FL, 34287 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low No 10230 0.23 LOT 10 BLK 1730 36TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0974-18-2410 974182410 MALACARA TER NORTH  PORT FL, 34287 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low No 12568 0.29 LOT 10 BLK 1824 37TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0974-18-2420 974182420 BEWLEY ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34287 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low No 10375 0.24 LOT 20 BLK 1824 37TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0974-18-2825 974182825 SARLETTO ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34287 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 10000 0.23 LOT 25 BLK 1828 37TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0975-26-2446 975262446 SPRING HAVEN DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34287 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICResidential vacant site R-1, Residential, Low Yes 13877 0.32 LOT 46 BLK 2624 52ND ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE

0976-26-5025 976265025 VESTRIDGE ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34287 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Residential vacant site R-2, Residential, Medium Yes 10141 0.23  LOT 25 BLK 2650 52ND ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE

0979-03-5635 979035635 TRIPOLI ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Residential vacant site R-1, Residential, Low Yes 9962 0.23 LOT 35 BLK 356 10TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE

0979-03-6222 979036222 0 N RACE ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Residential vacant site R-1, Residential, Low Yes 10283 0.24 LOT 22 BLK 362 10TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0979-03-6901 979036901 0 W PRICE BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Residential vacant site CT, Corridor, Transitional Yes 10223 0.23 LOT 1 BLK 369 10TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0979-04-0249 979040249 N SALFORD BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 14645 0.34 TRACT H BLK 402 10TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0979-04-1444 979041444 PATIO TER NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICResidential vacant site CT, Corridor, Transitional Yes 26656 0.61 LOT 44 BLK 414 9TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE



0980-03-6902 980036902 TARGEE AVE NORTH  PORT FL, 34287 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Residential vacant site CT, Corridor, Transitional Yes 10854 0.25 LOT 2, BLK 369, 10TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0980-03-7928 980037928 PAPILLON ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34287 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Residential vacant site R-2, Residential, Medium No 11741 0.27 LOT 28 BLK 379 10TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0980-03-9202 980039202 0 W PRICE BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Residential vacant site CT, Corridor, Transitional Yes 10000 0.23 LOT 2 BLK 392 10TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0980-03-9203 980039203 0 W PRICE BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Residential vacant site CT, Corridor, Transitional Yes 10000 0.23 LOT 3 BLK 392 10TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0980-04-1543 980041543 MORAVIA AVE NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Residential vacant site CT, Corridor, Transitional Yes 10667 0.24 LOT 43 BLK 415 9TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0980-04-1544 980041544 MORAVIA AVE NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Residential vacant site CT, Corridor, Transitional Yes 19328 0.44  LOT 44 BLK 415 9TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0981-04-4520 981044520 GAUCHO TER NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Residential vacant site CT, Corridor, Transitional Yes 24110 0.55 LOT 20 BLK 445 9TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0982-04-4402 982044402 ALTOONA AVE NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Residential vacant site CT, Corridor, Transitional Yes 16304 0.37 LOT 2 BLK 444 9TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0982-04-4403 982044403 ALTOONA AVE NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Residential vacant site CT, Corridor, Transitional Yes 17757 0.41 LOT 3 BLK 444 9TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0982-04-4424 982044424 ALTOONA AVE NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 10000 0.23 LOT 24 BLK 444 9TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0982-04-7012 982047012 0 JAMESON CT NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Residential vacant site CT, Corridor, Transitional Yes 19565 0.45 LOT 12 BLK 470 8TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0982-04-7013 982047013 JAMESON CT NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Residential vacant site CT, Corridor, Transitional Yes 13929 0.32 LOT 13 BLK 470 8TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0982-04-7021 982047021 W PRICE BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir CT, Corridor, Transitional Yes 9351 0.21 TRACT I BLK 470 8TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0982-04-7228 982047228 MANHEIM AVE NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low No 10000 0.23 OT 28 BLK 472 8TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0984-04-8542 984048542 0 MARCONI AVE NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Residential vacant site CT, Corridor, Transitional Yes 13097 0.30 LOT 42 BLK 485 8TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0984-04-8546 984048546 0 W PRICE BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Residential vacant site CT, Corridor, Transitional Yes 8063 0.19 TRACT K, BLK 485, 8TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0984-04-8611 984048611 W PRICE BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Residential vacant site CT, Corridor, Transitional Yes 10000 0.23 LOT 11 BLK 486 8TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0984-04-8612 984048612 0 W PRICE BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Residential vacant site CT, Corridor, Transitional Yes 10000 0.23 LOT 12 BLK 486 8TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0985-01-5320 985015320 2129 TOPSY TER NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low No 10000 0.23 LOT 20 BLK 153 8TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0985-02-3223 985023223 YALTA TER NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low No 10000 0.23 LOT 23, BLK 232, 8TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0985-02-4830 985024830 2070 SADNET LN NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 11756 0.27 LOT 30 BLK 248 8TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0986-02-1741 986021741 2554 ATHENA TER NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 10000 0.23 LOT 41 BLK 217 8TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0986-02-2908 986022908 1822 MUSIC LN NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 10000 0.23 LOT 8 BLK 229 8TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0987-03-3529 987033529 THOMAS LN NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low No 10000 0.23 LOT 29 BLK 335 5TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0988-01-3223 988013223 WURTSMITH LN NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low No 11741 0.27 LOT 23 BLK 132 8TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0989-02-8726 989028726 MOCHA AVE NORTH  PORT FL, 34287 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low No 10000 0.23 LOT 26 BLK 287 1ST ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0989-03-0205 989030205 MORCH LN NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 15936 0.37 LOT 5 BLK 302 5TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0991-26-8932 991268932 ABBOTSFORD ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34287 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICResidential vacant site R-1, Residential, Low Yes 11250 0.26 LOT 32 BLK 2689 52ND ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0997-00-0323 997000323 13890 PAN AMERICAN BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, CITY OF NORTH  PORT Part of a drainage system * AC-1, Activity Center 1 No 5662 0.13 TRACT C - PARK PORT CHARLOTTE SUB
1003-00-8009 1003008009 MAC CAUGHEY DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34287 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Residential vacant site R-1, Residential, Low Yes 10000 0.23  LOT 9 BLK 80 4TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1003-01-6741 1003016741 ALIBI TER NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low No 10110 0.23 LOT 41 BLK 167 5TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1004-02-0102 1004020102 TWINKLE AVE NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low No 10000 0.23 LOT 2 BLK 201 6TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1005-01-9028 1005019028 COVER LN NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 10000 0.23 LOT 28 BLK 190 6TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1006-00-8924 1006008924 4565 TALISMAN TER NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low No 10000 0.23 LOT 24 BLK 89 7TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1008-25-4107 1008254107 DEXTER RD NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 10625 0.24 LOT 7 BLK 2541 51ST ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1008-25-4829 1008254829 LONGBOW AVE NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICResidential vacant site R-1, Residential, Low Yes 12384 0.28  LOT 29 BLK 2548 51ST ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1008-25-5834 1008255834 5027 CAMELOT ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low No 10811 0.25  LOT 34 BLK 2558 51ST ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1117-24-0508 1117240508 GARDENSIDE CIR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir R-2, Residential, Medium Yes 10509 0.24 LOT 8 BLK 2405 49TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1119-24-2634 1119242634 GRANDVIEW DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir R-2, Residential, Medium Yes 10000 0.23 LOT 34 BLK 2426 49TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1119-24-3115 1119243115 WENONA DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 10407 0.24 LOT 15 BLK 2431 49TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1120-15-6026 1120156026 2571 JACOBY CIR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 10000 0.23 LOT 26 BLK 1560 32ND ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1121-24-4809 1121244809 ALPINIA RD NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 10000 0.23 LOT 9 BLK 2448 49TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1121-24-4920 1121244920 FITZGERALD RD NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 10625 0.24 LOT 20 BLK 2449 49TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1124-20-7308 1124207308 BARCELONA DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Residential vacant site AC-6, Activity Center 6 Yes 23812 0.55 LOT 8 BLK 2073 45TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1125-23-0419 1125230419 DUNMORE ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir R-3, Residential, Multi-familNo 10432 0.24 LOT 19 BLK 2304 47TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1125-23-0901 1125230901 INKWOOD DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low No 13463 0.31 LOT 1 BLK 2309 47TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1126-23-3212 1126233212 BIGNAY RD NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Residential vacant site R-3, Residential, Multi-familNo 10000 0.23 LOT 12 BLK 2332 47TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1128-22-1211 1128221211 EWEN CIR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 10107 0.23 LOT 11 BLK 2212 46TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1132-21-2401 1132212401 IRONSIDE ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 CITY OF NORTH  PORT vacant lot AC-6, Activity Center 6 No 15369 0.35 LOT 1 BLK 2124 45TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1133-10-4320 1133104320 BENNETT LN NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Residential vacant site R-1, Residential, Low Yes 10000 0.23 LOT 20 BLK 1043 24TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1134-20-1418 1134201418 PILGRIM RD NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 14043 0.32 LOT 18 BLK 2014 44TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1135-08-6026 1135086026 1965 ANSLEY RD NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 10000 0.23 LOT 26 BLK 860 16TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1135-10-0205 1135100205 NELL RD NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 10000 0.23 LOT 5 BLK 1002 21ST ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1135-10-0208 1135100208 WILCOX AVE NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 10000 0.23 LOT 8 BLK 1002 21ST ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1135-10-1107 1135101107 PASSAGE ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 11116 0.26 LOT 7 BLK 1011 21ST ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1135-10-1108 1135101108 FINLAND AVE NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 10000 0.23 LOT 8 BLK 1011 21ST ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1135-10-1310 1135101310 WILCOX AVE NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low No 11461 0.26 LOT 10 BLK 1013 21ST ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1137-16-3306 1137163306 PINEWOOD ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 10000 0.23 LOT 6 BLK 1633 33RD ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1138-07-6707 1138076707 3557 RICHARDSON ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34288CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 10000 0.23 LOT 7 BLK 767 12TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1138-17-5429 1138175429 3064 JASON ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 10000 0.23 LOT 29 BLK 1754 34TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1138-17-5434 1138175434 3136 JASON ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 10000 0.23 LOT 34 BLK 1754 34TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1140-17-7914 1140177914 3260 ELIAS CIR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 10000 0.23 LOT 14 BLK 1779 34TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1141-26-0721 1141260721 KIMBALL CIR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 10625 0.24 LOT 21 BLK 2607 51ST ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1142-25-8622 1142258622 ARLEY RD NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 10625 0.24 LOT 22 BLK 2586 51ST ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1142-25-9403 1142259403 DELWOOD DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 10625 0.24 LOT 3 BLK 2594 51ST ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1142-25-9409 1142259409 DELWOOD DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 7828 0.18 LOT 9 BLK 2594 51ST ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1142-25-9613 1142259613 ESCAMBIA CIR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 10625 0.24 LOT 13 BLK 2596 51ST ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1142-25-9622 1142259622 ESCAMBIA CIR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 10439 0.24 1142-25-9622
1143-07-4424 1143074424 4314 BOSTON TER NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low No 11341 0.26 LOT 24 BLK 744 12TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1143-09-5640 1143095640 BASKET ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 10000 0.23 LOT 40 BLK 956 22ND ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1144-07-2427 1144072427 4823 KENNETT ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 10000 0.23 LOT 27 BLK 724 12TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE OR 2116/354
1145-09-5614 1145095614 4162 GALVIN LN NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 14380 0.33 LOT 14 BLK 956 22ND ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1145-09-6722 1145096722 4224 KILLDEER TER NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low No 12366 0.28 LOT 22 BLK 967 22ND ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1145-10-8011 1145108011 JOHNSTOWN ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low No 11741 0.27 LOT 11 BLK 1080 23RD ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1145-10-9843 1145109843 DELIGHT AVE NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low No 10491 0.24 LOT 43 BLK 1098 23RD ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1146-09-5109 1146095109 DRAGON ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Residential Vacant Site R-1, Residential, Low Yes 10000 0.23 LOT 9 BLK 951 22ND ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1146-19-8530 1146198530 WINDY CIR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Residential Vacant Site R-1, Residential, Low Yes 10568 0.24 LOT 30 BLK 1985 44TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE



1146-19-9804 1146199804 0 MATTOX CIR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Residential Vacant Site R-1, Residential, Low Yes 10000 0.23 LOT 4 BLK 1998 44TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1147-19-9936 1147199936 WINTERVILLE CIR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Residential Vacant Site R-1, Residential, Low Yes 10000 0.23 LOT 36 BLK 1999 44TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1148-19-9806 1148199806 MATTOX CIR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 10000 0.23 LOT 6 BLK 1998 44TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE L&B 33 & 34-39-22
0956-06-8701 956068701 LAMARQUE AVE NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Residential vacant site R-1, Residential, Low 36154 0.83 DETENTION POND DESC AS W 289.25 FT OF E 342.15 FT
0969-06-5411 969065411 ARMOUR TER NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Residential vacant site R-1, Residential, Low Yes 10000 0.23 LOT 11 BLK 654 14TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0969-06-5412 969065412 ARMOUR TER NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Residential vacant site R-1, Residential, Low Yes 10000 0.23 LOT 12 BLK 654 14TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1110-00-1000 1110001000 2650 PANACEA BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 34289 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Activity center #4. Can be utilized foAC-4, Activity Center 4 Yes 871202 20.00 COM AT SW COR OF SEC 18-39-22 TH S-89-42-41-E 100 FT TH CONT S-89-42-41-E ALG S LINE OF SECS 18 17 & 16 15448.88 FT F
1112-00-3000 1112003000 2650 PANACEA BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 34289 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Activity center #4. Can be utilized foAC-4, Activity Center 4 Yes 3649586 83.78 PORTION OF SEC 16-39-22 AS DESC IN ORI 2004045472, LESS OIL GAS & MINERAL RIGHTS IN E1/2 OF E1/2 OF SEC 16-32-22
1124-00-1771 1124001771 5801 E PRICE BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Canals AC-10, Activity Center 10 Yes 4134903 94.92 Drainage Canals, PORT CHARLOTTE SUB 45
1124-20-7451 1124207451 BARCELONA DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir AC-6, Activity Center 6 Yes 145211 3.33 NWLY 1231.8 FT OF TRACT G LESS I-75 R/W IN OR 1114/1543 CONTAINING 1.5 C-AC M/L 45TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1125-22-9818 1125229818 WHIPTREE CIR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir AC-6, Activity Center 6 Yes 21000 0.48 LOT 18 BLK 2298 47TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1125-22-9831 1125229831 WHIPTREE CIR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir AC-6, Activity Center 6 Yes 21000 0.48 LOT 31 BLK 2298 47TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1126-20-8456 1126208456 COLE CT NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir AC-6, Activity Center 6 Yes 39200 0.90 NWLY 700 FT OF TRACT M LESS I-75 R/W IN OR 1114/1543 CONTAINING 0.9 C-AC M/L 45TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1126-22-9817 1126229817 WHIPTREE CIR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir AC-6, Activity Center 6 Yes 20398 0.47 LOT 17 BLK 2298 47TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1126-23-3418 1126233418 0 LANGLAIS DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir AC-6, Activity Center 6 Yes 2330895 53.51 TRACT CK TOGEHTER WITH TRACT BH LESS 0.75 AC TRACT DESC AS OUTFALL No 18 & LESS 0.99 AC TRACT DESC AS OUTFA
1126-23-3521 1126233521 OLEANDER DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir AC-6, Activity Center 6 Yes 47916 1.10 TRACT V CONTAINING 1.1 AC M/L 47TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1126-23-3557 1126233557 0 LANGLAIS DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir AC-6, Activity Center 6 Yes 312761 7.18 TRACT BJ CONTAINING 7.18 AC M/L 47TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1126-23-3558 1126233558 LANGLAIS DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir AC-6, Activity Center 6 Yes 34717 0.80 PART OF TRACT BH COM AT MOST WLY COR OF TRACT BH TH S-45-13-57-E 200 FT FOR POB TH N-44-46-03-E 100 FT TH S-45-1
1126-23-3559 1126233559 N YORKSHIRE ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir AC-6, Activity Center 6 Yes 42748 0.98 PART OF TRACT BH COM AT NELY COR OF TRACT BH TH W 458.4 FT TH SWLY ALG CURVE TO LEFT 379.12 FT FOR POB TH S-4
1127-22-9839 1127229839 WHIPTREE CIR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir AC-6, Activity Center 6 Yes 20187 0.46 LOT 39 BLK 2298 47TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1127-22-9840 1127229840 WHIPTREE CIR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir AC-6, Activity Center 6 Yes 23203 0.53 LOT 40 BLK 2298 47TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1128-23-3613 1128233613 MARLBERRY RD NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir AC-6, Activity Center 6 Yes 19571 0.45 LOT 13 BLK 2336 47TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1128-23-3614 1128233614 MARLBERRY RD NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir AC-6, Activity Center 6 Yes 19507 0.45 LOT 14 BLK 2336 47TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1129-21-9712 1129219712 BLUELEAF DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir AC-6, Activity Center 6 Yes 56000 1.29 LOTS 12, 13, 14 & 15, BLK 2197, 46TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1129-22-1301 1129221301 BLUELEAF DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir AC-6, Activity Center 6 Yes 17232 0.40 LOT 1 BLK 2213 46TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1129-22-1302 1129221302 BLUELEAF DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICResidential vacant site AC-6, Activity Center 6 Yes 14000 0.32 LOT 2 BLK 2213 46TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1129-22-1422 1129221422 LOLOG CT NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir AC-6, Activity Center 6 Yes 16815 0.39 LOT 22 BLK 2214 46TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1129-22-1522 1129221522 EVENINGSTAR AVE NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir AC-6, Activity Center 6 Yes 83199 1.91 TRACT K 46TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE CONTAINING 1.91 AC M/L
1129-22-2701 1129222701 FARVIEW DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir AC-6, Activity Center 6 Yes 17821 0.41 LOT 1 BLK 2227 46TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1129-22-3601 1129223601 FARVIEW DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir AC-6, Activity Center 6 Yes 12731 0.29 LOT 1 BLK 2236 46TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1129-22-3617 1129223617 ROSEQUEEN CIR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir AC-6, Activity Center 6 Yes 10000 0.23 LOT 17 BLK 2236 46TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1129-22-3618 1129223618 ROSEQUEEN CIR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir AC-6, Activity Center 6 Yes 10529 0.24 LOT 18 BLK 2236 46TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1129-22-3622 1129223622 NOPO CT NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir AC-6, Activity Center 6 Yes 12133 0.28 LOT 22 BLK 2236 46TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1129-22-3623 1129223623 NOPO CT NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir AC-6, Activity Center 6 Yes 17609 0.40 LOT 23 BLK 2236 46TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1129-22-4223 1129224223 KIMBERLY DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir AC-6, Activity Center 6 Yes 30019 0.69  LOTS 21, 22 & 23, BLK 2242, 46TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1129-22-5404 1129225404 LONE CT NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 12985 0.30 LOT 4 BLK 2254 46TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1129-22-6718 1129226718 BITTERBUSH RD NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir AC-6, Activity Center 6 Yes 104932 2.41 LOTS 18, 19, 20, 21 & 22, BLK 2267, 47TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1129-22-6801 1129226801 MARLBERRY RD NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir AC-6, Activity Center 6 Yes 61120 1.40 LOTS 1, 2 & 3, BLK 2268, 47TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1129-23-3714 1129233714 MARLBERRY RD NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir AC-6, Activity Center 6 Yes 12500 0.29 LOT 14 BLK 2337 47TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1129-23-3715 1129233715 MARLBERRY RD NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir AC-6, Activity Center 6 Yes 12500 0.29 LOT 15 BLK 2337 47TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1129-23-3716 1129233716 MARLBERRY RD NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir AC-6, Activity Center 6 Yes 12500 0.29 LOT 16 BLK 2337 47TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1130-21-8019 1130218019 OBERON CIR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir AC-10, Activity Center 10 Yes 9216 0.21 LOT 19 BLK 2236 46TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1130-21-8020 1130218020 OBERON CIR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir AC-10, Activity Center 10 Yes 12128 0.28 LOT 20 BLK 2180 46TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1130-21-8114 1130218114 FIREGLOW CIR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir AC-10, Activity Center 10 Yes 10692 0.25 LOT 14 BLK 2181 46TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1130-21-8115 1130218115 FIREGLOW CIR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir AC-10, Activity Center 10 Yes 12949 0.30 LOT 15 BLK 2181 46TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1130-21-8116 1130218116 FIREGLOW CIR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICResidential vacant site AC-10, Activity Center 10 Yes 12949 0.30 LOT 16 BLK 2181 46TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1130-21-9309 1130219309 N YORKSHIRE ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir AC-6, Activity Center 6 No 265716 6.10 TRACT X 46TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE CONTAINING 6.1 AC M/L
1130-21-9507 1130219507 FIELDERS RD NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir AC-6, Activity Center 6 Yes 20682 0.47 LOT 7 BLK 2195 46TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1130-21-9508 1130219508 FIELDERS RD NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir AC-6, Activity Center 6 Yes 16298 0.37 LOT 8 BLK 2195 46TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1130-22-1843 1130221843 KIMBERLY DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir AC-6, Activity Center 6 No 248292 5.70 TRACT R 46TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE CONTAINING 5.7 AC M/L
1131-20-8412 1131208412 CUSTER CIR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir AC-6, Activity Center 6 Yes 11347 0.26 LOT 12 BLK 2084 45TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE OR 2116/359-365
1131-20-8429 1131208429 CUSTER CIR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir AC-6, Activity Center 6 Yes 19273 0.44 LOT 29 BLK 2084 45TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE OR 2116/359-365
1131-20-9858 1131209858 DEVONSHIRE CIR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir AC-6, Activity Center 6 Yes 18125 0.42 SWLY 145 FT OF TRACT FF CONTAINING 0.42 AC M/L 45TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1131-20-9859 1131209859 DEVONSHIRE CIR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir AC-6, Activity Center 6 Yes 12500 0.29 NELY 100 FT OF TRACT FF CONTAINING 0.29 AC M/L 45TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1131-20-9860 1131209860 DALEWOOD CIR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir AC-6, Activity Center 6 Yes 31292 0.72 TRACT GG CONTAINING 0.72 AC M/L 45TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1132-21-1241 1132211241 GROVER CIR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir AC-10, Activity Center 10 Yes 9779 0.22 LOT 41 BLK 2112 45TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE OR 2116/359-365
1132-21-1242 1132211242 GROVER CIR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir AC-10, Activity Center 10 Yes 10000 0.23 LOT 42 BLK 2112 45TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE OR 2116/359-365
1132-21-1722 1132211722 GRENARD CIR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir AC-10, Activity Center 10 Yes 10000 0.23 LOT 22 BLK 2117 45TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE OR 2116/359-365
1132-21-1723 1132211723 GRENARD CIR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir AC-10, Activity Center 10 Yes 10000 0.23 LOT 23 BLK 2117 45TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE OR 2116/359-365
1132-21-2017 1132212017 HAMPSHIRE CIR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir AC-6, Activity Center 6 Yes 12456 0.29 LOT 17 BLK 2120 45TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE OR 2116/359-365
1132-21-2018 1132212018 HAMPSHIRE CIR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir AC-6, Activity Center 6 Yes 9990 0.23 LOT 18 BLK 2120 45TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE OR 2116/359-365
1133-20-7405 1133207405 BIBB CT NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir AC-6, Activity Center 6 No 24562 0.56 LOT 5 BLK 2074 45TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE OR 2116/359-365
1133-20-8405 1133208405 CUSTER CIR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir AC-6, Activity Center 6 Yes 10550 0.24 LOT 5 BLK 2084 45TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE OR 2116/359-365
1133-20-8406 1133208406 CUSTER CIR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir AC-6, Activity Center 6 Yes 9535 0.22 LOT 6 BLK 2084 45TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE OR 2116/359-365
1134-20-9223 1134209223 BLACKWOOD CIR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir AC-10, Activity Center 10 Yes 30000 0.69 LOTS 23, 24 & 25 BLK 2092 45TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1134-20-9611 1134209611 EASTMAN CIR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir AC-10, Activity Center 10 Yes 10211 0.23 LOT 11 BLK 2096 45TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE OR 2116/359-365
1140-17-7431 1140177431 2737 SILAS AVE NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low No 10000 0.23 LOT 31 BLK 1774 34TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1141-25-8321 1141258321 ROANOKE RD NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 10625 0.24 LOT 21 BLK 2583 51ST ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1141-26-0719 1141260719 KIMBALL CIR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 10000 0.23 LOT 19 BLK 2607 51ST ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1141-26-0720 1141260720 KIMBALL CIR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 10625 0.24 LOT 19 BLK 2607 51ST ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1142-25-8217 1142258217 HIGHTOWER RD NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 8884 0.20 LOT 17 BLK 2582 51ST ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1147-20-2402 1147202402 CASCO CIR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICResidential Vacant Site AC-10, Activity Center 10 Yes 10000 0.23 LOT 2 BLK 2024 44TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1147-20-2403 1147202403 CASCO CIR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICResidential Vacant Site AC-10, Activity Center 10 Yes 10000 0.23 LOT 3 BLK 2024 44TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1147-20-2418 1147202418 CASCO CIR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICResidential Vacant Site AC-10, Activity Center 10 Yes 10495 0.24 LOT 18 BLK 2024 44TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE L&B 34-39-22 & 35-39-22
1147-20-3624 1147203624 CASCO CIR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICResidential Vacant Site AC-10, Activity Center 10 Yes 15235 0.35 LOT 24 BLK 2036 44TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1147-20-5608 1147205608 FLAVIA CT NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir AC-10, Activity Center 10 Yes 13258 0.30 LOT 8 BLK 2056 44TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE OR 2116/359-365
1148-19-8419 1148198419 E HILLSBOROUGH BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 342NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir AC-10, Activity Center 10 Yes 14500 0.33 LOT 19 BLK 1984 44TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE OR 2116/354



1148-20-4026 1148204026 LONDON CIR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir AC-10, Activity Center 10 No 47480 1.09 PART OF TRACT RR DESC AS COM AT INTRS OF C/L OF VINROSE AVE & LONDON CIR TH NELY ALG C/L OF LONDON CIR 121.3
1148-20-4101 1148204101 LONDON CIR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir AC-10, Activity Center 10 Yes 14886 0.34 LOTS 1 & TR XX, BLK 2041, 44TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE, BEING PORTION OF LANDS DESC IN OR 2666/618
1148-20-4111 1148204111 LONDON CIR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir AC-10, Activity Center 10 Yes 10625 0.24 LOT 11 BLK 2041 44TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE OR 2116/359-365
1148-20-4112 1148204112 LONDON CIR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir AC-10, Activity Center 10 Yes 10000 0.23 LOT 12 BLK 2041 44TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE OR 2116/359-365
1148-20-4141 1148204141 LONDON CIR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir Yes 12384 0.28 LOT 29 BLK 2548 51ST ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1148-20-4808 1148204808 GASKINS CIR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir AC-10, Activity Center 10 No 22329 0.51 LOT 8 BLK 2048 44TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE OR 2116/359-365
1148-20-4812 1148204812 GASKINS CIR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir AC-10, Activity Center 10 No 11043 0.25 LOT 12 BLK 2048 44TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE OR 2116/359-365
1148-20-4827 1148204827 ASHBORO CIR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir AC-10, Activity Center 10 No 11474 0.26 LOT 27 BLK 2048 44TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE OR 2116/359-365
1148-20-4838 1148204838 GASKINS CIR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir AC-10, Activity Center 10 Yes 11234 0.26 LOT 38 BLK 2048 44TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE OR 2116/359-365
1148-20-4839 1148204839 GASKINS CIR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir AC-10, Activity Center 10 Yes 11054 0.25 LOT 39 BLK 2048 44TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE OR 2116/359-365
1149-20-6014 1149206014 2620 COLONY CIR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir AC-10, Activity Center 10 No 51836 1.19 TRACT AA CONTAINING 1.14 AC M/L 44TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1149-21-6524 1149216524 HAMPSHIRE CIR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir AC-6, Activity Center 6 Yes 10000 0.23 LOT 24 BLK 2165 45TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE OR 2116/359-365
1149-21-6525 1149216525 HAMPSHIRE CIR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir AC-6, Activity Center 6 Yes 10000 0.23 LOT 25 BLK 2165 45TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE OR 2116/359-365
1149-21-6609 1149216609 NEWMAN DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir AC-10, Activity Center 10 Yes 10847 0.25 LOT 9 BLK 2166 45TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE OR 2116/359-365
1149-21-6610 1149216610 NEWMAN DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir AC-10, Activity Center 10 Yes 19571 0.45 LOT 10 BLK 2166 45TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE OR 2116/359-365
1149-21-6611 1149216611 NEWMAN DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir AC-10, Activity Center 10 Yes 19507 0.45 LOT 11 BLK 2166 45TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE OR 2116/359-365
1149-21-6618 1149216618 NEWMAN DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir AC-10, Activity Center 10 No 11131 0.26 LOT 18 BLK 2166 45TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE OR 2116/359-365
1149-21-6619 1149216619 NEWMAN DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir AC-10, Activity Center 10 Yes 11131 0.26 LOT 19 BLK 2166 45TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE OR 2116/359-365
1150-20-6328 1150206328 BARNSDALE CIR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir AC-10, Activity Center 10 Yes 10000 0.23 LOT 28 BLK 2063 44TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE OR 2116/259-365
1150-20-6329 1150206329 BARNSDALE CIR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir AC-10, Activity Center 10 Yes 11250 0.26 LOT 29 BLK 2063 44TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE OR 2116/359-365
1150-20-6330 1150206330 BARNSDALE CIR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir AC-10, Activity Center 10 No 11250 0.26 LOT 30 BLK 2063 44TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE OR 2116/359-365
1150-20-6340 1150206340 BARNSDALE CIR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir AC-10, Activity Center 10 No 11025 0.25 LOT 40 BLK 2063 44TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE OR 2116/359-365
1150-20-6713 1150206713 S RAINTREE BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir AC-10, Activity Center 10 No 13050 0.30 LOT 13 BLK 2067 44TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE OR 2116/359-365
1150-21-4813 1150214813 S RAINTREE BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir AC-10, Activity Center 10 No 11600 0.27 LOT 13 BLK 2148 45TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE OR 2116/359-365
1150-21-4819 1150214819 NORTON DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir AC-10, Activity Center 10 Yes 9847 0.23 LOT 19 BLK 2148 45TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE OR 2116/359-365
1150-21-4820 1150214820 NORTON DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir AC-10, Activity Center 10 Yes 10000 0.23 LOT 20 BLK 2148 45TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE OR 2116/359-365
1150-21-4830 1150214830 NORTON DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir AC-10, Activity Center 10 No 24020 0.55 LOT 30 BLK 2148 45TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE OR 2116/359-365
1150-23-4310 1150234310 WYLAM DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir AC-10, Activity Center 10 Yes 15143 0.35 LOT 10 BLK 2343 48TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1150-23-4321 1150234321 JASPER TER NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir AC-10, Activity Center 10 Yes 11068 0.25 LOT 21 BLK 2343 48TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1150-23-4501 1150234501 WYLAM DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir AC-10, Activity Center 10 No 13453 0.31 LOT 1 BLK 2345 48TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1151-21-6718 1151216718 MANSFIELD CIR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir AC-10, Activity Center 10 No 10000 0.23 LOT 18 BLK 2167 45TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE OR 2116/359-365

1151-21-7303 1151217303 AUTUMNLEAF TER NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Residential Vacant Site AC-10, Activity Center 10 No 13726 0.32 LOT 3 BLK 2173 46TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE

1151-21-8707 1151218707 DEVONIA CIR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir AC-10, Activity Center 10 No 33675 0.77 LOTS 7 AND 8 BLK 2187 46TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE 
1151-22-6515 1151226515 BLUELEAF DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir AC-10, Activity Center 10 No 41395 0.95 LOTS 15 16 17 & 18 BLK 2265 46TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1151-22-6527 1151226527 BLUELEAF DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir AC-10, Activity Center 10 No 48600 1.12 LOTS 27, 28 AND 29 BLK 2265 46TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1152-23-6326 1152236326 SAWYER CIR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir AC-10, Activity Center 10 No 10625 0.24 LOT 26 BLK 2363 48TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1152-23-6338 1152236338 8002 SAWYER CIR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir AC-10, Activity Center 10 No 15595 0.36 LOT 38 BLK 2363 48TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1152-23-7514 1152237514 N TORRINGTON ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir AC-10, Activity Center 10 Yes 18,510 0.42 COM AT MOST SLY COR OF LOT 7 TH NELY ALG CURVE OF SELY LINE OF LOT 7 FOR 160.5 FT TH N-40-32-06 -E 140.42 FT FOR 
1132-20-9806 1132209806 FISH CT NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir AC-6, Activity Center 6 Yes 14699 0.34 LOT 6 BLK 2098 45TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE OR 2116/359-365
0769-07-0014 769070014 12200 SAN SERVANDO AVE NORTH  PORT FL, 3CITY OF NORTH  PORT Warm Mineral Springs AC-7B, Activity Center 7B ####### 81.28 LOT 28 BLK 379 10TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0781-01-0001 781010001 19955 PRETO BLVD VENICE FL, 34293 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Municipal government - Fire protec V, Village 202,954 4.66 LOT 3 BLK 2173 46TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0785-00-2110 785002110 8060 S TAMIAMI TRL VENICE FL, 34293 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Water and sewer Utility V, Village 13242 0.30 LOT 13 BLK 1417 29TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0786-00-2200 786002200 8898 S TAMIAMI TRL VENICE FL, 34293 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Water Treatment Plant V, Village 20297 0.47 LOT 21 BLK 1417 29TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0791-07-0015 791070015 12698 S TAMIAMI TRL NORTH  PORT FL, 34287 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Water and sewer Utility AC-1, Activity Center 1 10000 0.23 LOT 28 BLK 472 8TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0793-00-1010 793001010 12001 CHANCELLOR BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 3 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Utility building EC, Environmental Conservation 10854 0.25 LOT 2, BLK 369, 10TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0797-00-1100 797001100 2201 S RIVER RD VENICE FL, 34293 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Preserve area surrounded by the MV, Village No 10000 0.23 LOT 11 BLK 1411 28TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0803-04-1575 803041575 0 BORREGO ST VENICE FL, 34293 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Water and sewer Utility V, Village No 10000 0.23 LOT 21 BLK 1376 28TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0809-06-0100 809060100 11820 MANASOTA BEACH RD VENICE FL, 34293CITY OF NORTH  PORT Water and sewer Utility V, Village No 1719530 39.47 BEG AT INTRS OF E R/W SUMTER BLVD & S R/W OF
0815-00-1010 815001010 2201 S RIVER RD VENICE FL, 34287 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Water and sewer Utility EC, Environmental ConservNo 10623 0.24 LOT 10 BLK 1411 28TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0938-00-1777 938001777 2945 TROPICAIRE BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 3428CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Resevior AG, Agricultural Estates No 12900 0.30 LOT 8 BLK 2652 52ND ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0938-01-3917 938013917 5201 N TOLEDO BLADE BLVD NORTH  PORT FLCITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir GU, Government Use 12649 0.29 LOT 9 BLK 1520 30TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0941-04-1701 941041701 6968 REISTERSTOWN RD NORTH  PORT FL, 34 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Parks, Natural area, Preserves (MyEC, Environmental ConservYes 12000 0.28 LOT 3 BLK 1417 29TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0941-04-2011 941042011 6968 REISTERSTOWN RD NORTH  PORT FL, 34 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICParks, Natural area, Preserves (MyEC, Environmental ConservYes 12000 0.28 LOT 2 BLK 1417 29TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0942-00-1585 942001585 5599 N SALFORD BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 3428 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Canal Located in Zone 3 R-1, Residential, Low No 10000 0.23 LOT 4 BLK 1254 27TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0942-00-1900 942001900 5801 N SUMTER BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Canal EC, Environmental ConservYes 11933 0.27 LOT 7 BLK 1262 27TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0942-04-1901 942041901 TROPICAIRE BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Canal EC, Environmental ConservYes 51836 1.19 TRACT AA CONTAINING 1.14 AC M/L 44TH ADD TO PORT
0942-04-1902 942041902 5895 N SUMTER BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir Vacant parcel -EC, Environmental ConservYes 13163 0.30 LOT 10 BLK 1262 27TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0942-04-1906 942041906 5545 LACEY ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservYes 10000 0.23 LOT 50 BLK 609 18TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0942-04-2817 942042817 5735 N SALFORD BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 3428 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir AG, Agricultural Estates Yes 914760 21.00 LOT 11 BLK 1261 27TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0942-15-2730 942152730 5375 LACEY ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservYes 12001 0.28 LOT 15 BLK 1527 31ST ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0942-15-2731 942152731 5405 LACEY ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservYes 12001 0.28 LOT 18 BLK 1527 31ST ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0942-15-2732 942152732 5421 LACEY ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservYes 12461 0.29 LOT 20 BLK 1527 31ST ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0942-15-2733 942152733 5437 LACEY ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservYes 11822 0.27 LOT 21 BLK 1527 31ST ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0942-15-2734 942152734 5501 LACEY ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservYes 11905 0.27 LOT 25 BLK 1527 31ST ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0942-15-2735 942152735 5517 LACEY ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservYes 12095 0.28 LOT 1 BLK 1529 31ST ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0942-15-2736 942152736 5533 LACEY ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservYes 11578 0.27 LOT 1 BLK 1531 31ST ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0942-15-3201 942153201 LACEY ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir AC-3, Activity Center 3 Yes 13593 0.31 LOT 1 BLK 1532 31ST ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0942-15-3225 942153225 IBSON LN NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Residential vacant site EC, Environmental ConservYes 11218 0.26 LOT 25 BLK 1532 31ST ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0942-15-3226 942153226 IBSON LN NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservYes 11112 0.26 LOT 26 BLK 1532 31ST ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0944-00-1584 944001584 6813 TROPICAIRE BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 3429CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Canal R-1, Residential, Low 2055853 47.20 Drainage Canals, 30TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0944-00-1762 944001762 2945 TROPICAIRE BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 3429CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Canal AG, Agricultural Estates 859813 19.74 Drainage Canals, NORTH  PORT CHARLOTTE ESTATES 1ST ADD
0944-07-1708 944071708 6968 REISTERSTOWN RD NORTH  PORT FL, 34 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Parks - Natural Areas, Preserves EC, Environmental ConservYes 392040 9.00 LOT 8 BLK 17 NORTH  PORT CHARLOTTE ESTATES 1ST ADD
0944-07-1709 944071709 6968 REISTERSTOWN RD NORTH  PORT FL, 34 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICParks - Natural Areas, Preserves EC, Environmental ConservYes 143614 3.30 TRACT B NORTH  PORT CHARLOTTE ESTATES 1ST ADD
0944-07-1801 944071801 5900 REISTERSTOWN RD NORTH  PORT FL, 34 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservYes 396396 9.10 LOT 1 BLK 18 NORTH  PORT CHARLOTTE ESTATES 1ST ADD



0944-07-1802 944071802 5668 REISTERSTOWN RD NORTH  PORT FL, 34 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservYes 299693 6.88 LOT 2 BLK 18 NORTH  PORT CHARLOTTE ESTATES 1ST ADD
0944-07-1804 944071804 5391 TROPICAIRE BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 3429NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservYes 207781 4.77 TRACT A NORTH  PORT CHARLOTTE ESTATES 1ST ADD
0949-00-1582 949001582 5551 N BISCAYNE DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Canals R-1, Residential, Low No 1479902 33.97 Drainage Canals, 28TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0949-00-1583 949001583 6861 VAN CAMP ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Canal AG, Agricultural Estates No 213939 4.91 Drainage Canals, NORTH  PORT CHARLOTTE ESTATES
0950-00-1573 950001573 2958 N BISCAYNE DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Canals R-1, Residential, Low No 2719366 62.43 Drainage Canals, 26TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0951-14-1107 951141107 ROMAN AVE NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT FIRE RESCUE DIST Fall zone for tower Located on PID R-1, Residential, Low Yes 10026 0.23 LOT 10 BLK 2227 46TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0951-14-1108 951141108 ROMAN AVE NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT FIRE RESCUE DIST Fall zone for tower Located on PID R-1, Residential, Low Yes 17290 0.40 LOT 21 BLK 2227 46TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0951-14-1109 951141109 ROMAN AVE NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT FIRE RESCUE DIST Fall zone for tower Located on PID R-1, Residential, Low Yes 23191 0.53 BEG AT MOST SLY COR OF TRACT MM TH N-53-24-35-W
0951-14-1110 951141110 0 DE BRITA RD NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT FIRE RESCUE DIST Vacant residential fall zone for toweR-1, Residential, Low Yes, PID  095 10,623 0.24 LOT 4 BLK 1237 27TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0951-14-1111 951141111 0 DE BRITA RD NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT FIRE RESCUE DIST Vacant residental fall zone for toweR-1, Residential, Low Yes, PID  095 10000 0.23 LOT 35 BLK 1425 29TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0951-14-1112 951141112 7066 DE BRITA RD NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT 9130 - Cellular Tower -Telephone UR-1, Residential, Low Yes, PID  095 10000 0.23 LOT 8 BLK 1417 29TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0952-00-1581 952001581 3952 PONCE DE LEON BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Canals partially in Zone 3R-1, Residential, Low 1139791 26.17 LOTS 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 16, TOGETHER WITH TRACT B,
0952-12-1236 952121236 HELLIWELL ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Residential vacant site R-1, Residential, Low 9351 0.21 TRACT I BLK 470 8TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0952-12-1237 952121237 HELLIWELL ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Residential vacant site R-1, Residential, Low 1623142 37.26 BEG AT INTRS OF SLY R/W OF SNOVER WATERWAY WITH
0952-12-5207 952125207 APRIL LN NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir EC, Environmental Conservation 10000 0.23 LOT 7 BLK 1252 27TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0953-00-1583 953001583 4000 N SUMTER BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Canal EC, Environmental Conservation 1238629 28.44 Drainage Canals, 29 TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0953-14-1803 953141803 5600 HENNESSY ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT  Vacant government land EC, Environmental ConservYes, PID 094 238273 5.47 LOT 3 BLK 18 NORTH  PORT CHARLOTTE ESTATES 1ST ADD
0953-15-1642 953151642 HENNESSY ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservYes 11019 0.25 LOT 42 BLK 1516 30TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE LESS I-75 ROW IN OR 1114/1543
0953-15-1643 953151643 HENNESSY ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservYes 13463 0.31 LOT 43 BLK 1516 30TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE LESS
0953-15-1644 953151644 HENNESSY ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservYes 11360 0.26 LOT 44 BLK 1516 30TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0953-15-1645 953151645 HENNESSY ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservYes 10000 0.23 LOT 45 BLK 1516 30TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0953-15-1646 953151646 HENNESSY ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservYes 10000 0.23 LOT 46 BLK 1516 30TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0953-15-1647 953151647 HENNESSY ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservYes 10000 0.23 LOT 47 BLK 1516 30TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0953-15-1648 953151648 HENNESSY ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservYes 10000 0.23 LOT 48 BLK 1516 30TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0953-15-1649 953151649 HENNESSY ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservYes 10000 0.23 LOT 49 BLK 1516 30TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0953-15-1650 953151650 HENNESSY ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservYes 10000 0.23 LOT 50 BLK 1516 30TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0953-15-1651 953151651 HENNESSY ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservYes 10000 0.23 LOT 51 BLK 1516 30TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0953-15-1652 953151652 HENNESSY ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservYes 10000 0.23 LOT 52 BLK 1516 30TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0953-15-1653 953151653 HENNESSY ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservYes 10000 0.23 LOT 53 BLK 1516 30TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0953-15-1654 953151654 HENNESSY ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservYes 10000 0.23 LOT 54 BLK 1516 30TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0953-15-1655 953151655 HENNESSY ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservYes 10000 0.23 LOT 55 BLK 1516 30TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0953-15-1656 953151656 HENNESSY ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservYes 10000 0.23 LOT 56 BLK 1516 30TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0953-15-1657 953151657 HENNESSY ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservYes 10000 0.23 LOT 57 BLK 1516 30TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0953-15-1658 953151658 HENNESSY ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservYes 10000 0.23 LOT 58 BLK 1516 30TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0953-15-1659 953151659 HENNESSY ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservYes 10000 0.23 LOT 59 BLK 1516 30TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0953-15-1660 953151660 HENNESSY ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservYes 10000 0.23 LOT 60 BLK 1516 30TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0953-15-1661 953151661 HENNESSY ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservYes 10000 0.23 LOT 61 BLK 1516 30TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0953-15-1662 953151662 HENNESSY ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservYes 10000 0.23 LOT 62 BLK 1516 30TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0953-15-1663 953151663 HENNESSY ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservYes 10000 0.23 LOT 63 BLK 1516 30TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0953-15-2009 953152009 HENRIETTA AVE NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservNo 12649 0.29 LOT 9 BLK 1520 30TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0953-15-2012 953152012 HADDAWAY AVE NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservNo 10000 0.23 LOT 12 BLK 1520 30TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE, CORRECTIVE ORI 2007147368
0953-15-2108 953152108 HACKLEY RD NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservYes 10145 0.23 LOT 8 BLK 1521 30TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0953-15-2109 953152109 HACKLEY RD NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservYes 10229 0.23 LOT 9 BLK 1521 30TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0953-15-2110 953152110 HENNESSY ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservYes 10373 0.24 LOT 10 BLK 1521 30TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0953-15-2111 953152111 HENNESSY ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservYes 11873 0.27 LOT 11 BLK 1521 30TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0953-15-2112 953152112 HADDAWAY AVE NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservYes 9765 0.22 LOT 12 BLK 1521 30TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0953-15-2315 953152315 HAAS AVE NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservNo 10182 0.23 LOT 15 BLK 1523 30TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0953-15-2414 953152414 HENNESSY ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservNo 12498 0.29 LOT 14 BLK 1524 30TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0953-15-2627 953152627 HENNESSY ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservNo 11873 0.27 LOT 27 BLK 1526 30TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0953-15-2711 953152711 KALISH AVE NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir AC-3, Activity Center 3 Yes 10853 0.25 LOT 11 BLK 1527 31ST ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0953-15-2712 953152712 KALISH AVE NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservYes 13644 0.31 LOT 12 BLK 1527 31ST ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0953-15-2714 953152714 5015 LACEY ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservYes 14479 0.33 LOT 14 BLK 1527 31ST ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0953-15-2715 953152715 5025 LACEY ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservYes 12001 0.28 LOT 15 BLK 1527 31ST ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0953-15-2716 953152716 5035 LACEY ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservYes 12001 0.28 LOT 16 BLK 1527 31ST ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0953-15-2717 953152717 5105 LACEY ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservYes 12001 0.28 LOT 17 BLK 1527 31ST ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0953-15-2718 953152718 5115 LACEY ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservYes 12001 0.28 LOT 18 BLK 1527 31ST ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0953-15-2719 953152719 5125 LACEY ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservYes 12001 0.28 LOT 19 BLK 1527 31ST ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0953-15-2720 953152720 5135 LACEY ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservYes 12089 0.28 LOT 20 BLK 1527 31ST ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0953-15-2721 953152721 5205 LACEY ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservYes 12000 0.28 LOT 21 BLK 1527 31ST ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0953-15-2722 953152722 5215 LACEY ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservYes 12000 0.28 LOT 22 BLK 1527 31ST ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0953-15-2723 953152723 5225 LACEY ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservYes 14075 0.32 LOT 23 BLK 1527 31ST ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0953-15-2724 953152724 5235 LACEY ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservYes 12750 0.29 LOT 24 BLK 1527 31ST ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0953-15-2725 953152725 5305 LACEY ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservYes 12750 0.29 LOT 25 BLK 1527 31ST ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0953-15-2726 953152726 5315 LACEY ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservYes 12751 0.29 LOT 26 BLK 1527 31ST ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0953-15-2801 953152801 LACEY ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir AC-3, Activity Center 3 Yes 10630 0.24 LOT 1 BLK 1528 31ST ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0953-15-2821 953152821 LACEY ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservYes 159937 3.67 LOT 21 BLK 1528 31ST ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0953-15-2901 953152901 LACEY ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservYes 12375 0.28 LOT 1 BLK 1529 31ST ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0953-15-2924 953152924 NUTMEG AVE NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservYes 12870 0.30 LOT 24 BLK 1529 31ST ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0953-15-3018 953153018 LACEY ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir AC-3, Activity Center 3 No 11163 0.26 LOT 18 BLK 1530 31ST ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0953-15-3101 953153101 LACEY ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservNo 12135 0.28 LOT 1 BLK 1531 31ST ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-05-3329 954053329 N SUMTER BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - Part of SumteEC, Environmental ConservNo 43560 1.00 TRACT H 29TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-06-0742 954060742 SENSATION ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir COR, Corridor No 11852 0.27 LOT 37 BLK 2014 44TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-06-0950 954060950 3971 SENSATION ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservYes 10000 0.23 LOT 50 BLK 609 18TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-06-0951 954060951 3983 SENSATION ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservYes 12000 0.28 LOT 51 BLK 609 18TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE ORI 2001145319
0954-06-0952 954060952 3995 SENSATION ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservYes 12000 0.28 LOT 52 BLK 609 18TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-12-5208 954125208 DELMAR DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservNo 10491 0.24 LOT 8 BLK 1252 27TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-12-5210 954125210 SIMCA LN NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservNo 10000 0.23 LOT 10 BLK 1252 27TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE



0954-12-5309 954125309 SIMCA LN NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservYes 10375 0.24 LOT 9 BLK 1253 27TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-12-5310 954125310 DELMAR DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservYes 11116 0.26 LOT 10 BLK 1253 27TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-12-5311 954125311 PAGADO LN NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservYes 11116 0.26 LOT 11 BLK 1253 27TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-12-5404 954125404 DELMAR DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservYes 10000 0.23 LOT 4 BLK 1254 27TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-12-5405 954125405 DELMAR DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservYes 12000 0.28 LOT 5 BLK 1254 27TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-12-5406 954125406 DELMAR DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservYes 12000 0.28 LOT 6 BLK 1254 27TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-12-5407 954125407 DELMAR DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservYes 12000 0.28 LOT 7 BLK 1254 27TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-12-5408 954125408 DELMAR DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservYes 24000 0.55 LOTS 8 & 9 BLK 1254 27TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-12-5410 954125410 DELMAR DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservYes 12000 0.28 LOT 10 BLK 1254 27TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-12-5411 954125411 DELMAR DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservYes 12000 0.28 LOT 11 BLK 1254 27TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-12-5412 954125412 DELMAR DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservYes 12750 0.29 LOT 12 BLK 1254 27TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-12-5518 954125518 DELMAR DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low No 12477 0.29 LOT 18 BLK 1255 27TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-12-5519 954125519 LARATONDA RD NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservNo 11116 0.26 LOT 19 BLK 1255 27TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-12-6106 954126106 LARATONDA RD NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservYes 10375 0.24 LOT 6 BLK 1261 27TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-12-6107 954126107 LARATONDA RD NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservYes 10375 0.24 LOT 7 BLK 1261 27TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-12-6108 954126108 DELMAR DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservYes 11926 0.27 LOT 8 BLK 1261 27TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-12-6109 954126109 DELMAR DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservYes 12514 0.29 LOT 9 BLK 1261 27TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-12-6110 954126110 5964 DELMAR DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservYes 10710 0.25 LOT 10 BLK 1261 27TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-12-6111 954126111 DELMAR DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservYes 10152 0.23 LOT 11 BLK 1261 27TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-12-6112 954126112 DELMAR DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservYes 10312 0.24 LOT 12 BLK 1261 27TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-12-6114 954126114 DELMAR DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservYes 10312 0.24 LOT 14 BLK 1261 27TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-12-6115 954126115 DELMAR DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservYes 36086 0.83 LOT 15 BLK 1261 27TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-12-6116 954126116 SIMBERG ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservYes 11116 0.26 LOT 16 BLK 1261 27TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE DOC 81
0954-12-6201 954126201 DELMAR DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservYes 12750 0.29 LOT 1 BLK 1262 27TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-12-6202 954126202 DELMAR DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservYes 12750 0.29 LOT 2 BLK 1262 27TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-12-6203 954126203 DELMAR DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservYes 12750 0.29 LOT 3 BLK 1262 27TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-12-6204 954126204 DELMAR DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservYes 12000 0.28 LOT 4 BLK 1262 27TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-12-6205 954126205 DELMAR DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservYes 12000 0.28 LOT 5 BLK 1262 27TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-12-6206 954126206 DELMAR DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservYes 12001 0.28 LOT 6 BLK 1262 27TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-12-6207 954126207 DELMAR DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservYes 11933 0.27 LOT 7 BLK 1262 27TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-12-6208 954126208 DELMAR DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservYes 11933 0.27 LOT 8 BLK 1262 27TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-12-6209 954126209 DELMAR DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservYes 11933 0.27 LOT 9 BLK 1262 27TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-12-6210 954126210 DELMAR DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservYes 13163 0.30 LOT 10 BLK 1262 27TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-12-6211 954126211 DELMAR DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservYes 12000 0.28 LOT 11 BLK 1262 27TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-12-6212 954126212 DELMAR DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservYes 12000 0.28 LOT 12 BLK 1262 27TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-12-6213 954126213 DELMAR DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservYes 12000 0.28 LOT 13 BLK 1262 27TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-12-6214 954126214 DELMAR DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservYes 12000 0.28 LOT 14 BLK 1262 27TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-12-6215 954126215 DELMAR DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservYes 12000 0.28 LOT 15 BLK 1262 27TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-12-6216 954126216 DELMAR DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservYes 12000 0.28 LOT 16 BLK 1262 27TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-12-6217 954126217 DELMAR DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservYes 12000 0.28 LOT 17 BLK 1262 27TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-12-6218 954126218 DELMAR DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservYes 12000 0.28 LOT 18 BLK 1262 27TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-12-6219 954126219 DELMAR DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservYes 12000 0.28 LOT 19 BLK 1262 27TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-12-6220 954126220 DELMAR DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservYes 12000 0.28 LOT 20 BLK 1262 27TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-12-6221 954126221 DELMAR DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservYes 12000 0.28 LOT 21 BLK 1262 27TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-12-6222 954126222 DELMAR DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservYes 12000 0.28 LOT 22 BLK 1262 27TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-12-6223 954126223 DELMAR DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservYes 12000 0.28 LOT 23 BLK 1262 27TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-12-6224 954126224 DELMAR DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservYes 12000 0.28 LOT 24 BLK 1262 27TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-12-6225 954126225 DELMAR DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservYes 12000 0.28 LOT 25 BLK 1262 27TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-12-6226 954126226 DELMAR DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservYes 12000 0.28 LOT 26 BLK 1262 27TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-12-6227 954126227 DELMAR DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservYes 12000 0.28 LOT 27 BLK 1262 27TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-12-6228 954126228 DELMAR DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservYes 12000 0.28 LOT 28 BLK 1262 27TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-12-6412 954126412 DELMAR DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 11116 0.26 LOT 12 BLK 1264 27TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-12-6413 954126413 ALMANAC ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservYes 11116 0.26 LOT 13 BLK 1264 27TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE, CORRECTIVE ORI 2008025099
0954-12-6624 954126624 DELMAR DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir MyakkahatcheeEC, Environmental ConservYes 726494 16.68 OAKS PARK DESC AS TRACT A, 27TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE & LOTS 9 THRU 23 BLK 1424, 29TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTT
0954-12-6710 954126710 DELMAR DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir MyakkahatcheeEC, Environmental ConservYes 12000 0.28 LOT 17 BLK 581 18TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-12-6711 954126711 DELMAR DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir MyakkahatcheeR-1, Residential, Low Yes 12000 0.28 LOT 18, BLK 581, 18TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE, CORR
0954-12-6712 954126712 DELMAR DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir MyakkahatcheeEC, Environmental ConservYes 12000 0.28 LOT 19 BLK 581 18TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-12-6713 954126713 DELMAR DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir MyakkahatcheeEC, Environmental ConservYes 12000 0.28 LOT 20 BLK 581 18TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-12-6807 954126807 DELMAR DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir MyakkahatcheeEC, Environmental ConservYes 12000 0.28 LOT 21 BLK 581 18TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-12-6808 954126808 DELMAR DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir MyakkahatcheeEC, Environmental ConservYes 12000 0.28 LOT 22 BLK 581 18TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-12-6809 954126809 SHELLY ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir MyakkahatcheeEC, Environmental ConservYes 2224465 51.07 Drainage Canals, PORT CHARLOTTE SUB 12
0954-12-6903 954126903 DELMAR DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir MyakkahatcheeEC, Environmental ConservYes 12000 0.28 LOT 23 BLK 581 18TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-12-6904 954126904 DELMAR DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir MyakkahatcheeEC, Environmental ConservYes 12000 0.28 LOT 24 BLK 581 18TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-12-6905 954126905 DELMAR DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir MyakkahatcheeEC, Environmental ConservYes 12000 0.28 LOT 25 BLK 581 18TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-12-6906 954126906 AVERETTE AVE NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir MyakkahatcheeEC, Environmental ConservYes 10000 0.23 LOT 18 BLK 1428 29TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-14-1701 954141701 4007 SENSATION ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir MyakkahatcheeEC, Environmental ConservYes 4035655 92.65 Drainage Canals, NORTH  PORT CHARLOTTE ESTATES 2ND
0954-14-1702 954141702 4019 SENSATION ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir MyakkahatcheeEC, Environmental ConservYes 30927 0.71 PORTION OF LOT 16 BLK 39 DESC AS BEG AT NW COR OF
0954-14-1703 954141703 4031 SENSATION ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir MyakkahatcheeEC, Environmental ConservYes 1655280 38.00 TRACT J, SUBJ TO 15.8 AC M/L CONSERVATION ESMT TO
0954-14-1704 954141704 4043 SENSATION ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir MyakkahatcheeEC, Environmental ConservYes 598073 13.73 Drainage Canals, 31ST ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-14-1705 954141705 4055 SENSATION ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir MyakkahatcheeEC, Environmental ConservYes 158622 3.64 Drainage Canals, BLK 19, NORTH  PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-14-1706 954141706 4067 SENSATION ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir MyakkahatcheeEC, Environmental ConservYes 674744 15.49 LOT 1 BLK 19 NORTH  PORT CHARLOTTE ESTATES 2ND ADD
0954-14-1707 954141707 4079 SENSATION ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir MyakkahatcheeEC, Environmental ConservYes 170319 3.91 LOT 2 BLK 19 NORTH  PORT CHARLOTTE ESTATES 2ND ADD
0954-14-1708 954141708 4091 SENSATION ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir MyakkahatcheeEC, Environmental ConservYes 392040 9.00 PART OF TRACT A DESC AS BEG AT NWLY COR OF TRACT A
0954-14-1709 954141709 4103 SENSATION ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir MyakkahatcheeEC, Environmental ConservYes 914760 21.00 THAT PORTION OF TRACT C LYING NLY & ELY OF
0954-14-1710 954141710 4115 SENSATION ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir MyakkahatcheeEC, Environmental ConservYes 12860 0.30 LOT 30 BLK 1527 31ST ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-14-1711 954141711 4127 SENSATION ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir MyakkahatcheeEC, Environmental ConservYes 12461 0.29 LOT 32 BLK 1527 31ST ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-14-1712 954141712 4139 SENSATION ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir MyakkahatcheeEC, Environmental ConservYes 11905 0.27 LOT 34 BLK 1527 31ST ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE



0954-14-1713 954141713 4151 SENSATION ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir MyakkahatcheeEC, Environmental ConservYes 12095 0.28 LOT 35 BLK 1527 31ST ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-14-1714 954141714 4163 SENSATION ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir MyakkahatcheeEC, Environmental ConservYes 13593 0.31 LOT 1 BLK 1532 31ST ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-14-1715 954141715 4175 SENSATION ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir MyakkahatcheeEC, Environmental ConservYes 11218 0.26 LOT 25 BLK 1532 31ST ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-14-1716 954141716 4187 SENSATION ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir MyakkahatcheeEC, Environmental ConservYes 11112 0.26 LOT 26 BLK 1532 31ST ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-14-1717 954141717 4199 SENSATION ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir MyakkahatcheeEC, Environmental ConservYes 10971 0.25 LOT 29 BLK 1533 31ST ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-14-1718 954141718 4211 SENSATION ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir MyakkahatcheeEC, Environmental ConservYes 859813 19.74 Drainage Canals, NORTH  PORT CHARLOTTE ESTATES 1ST
0954-14-1719 954141719 4123 SENSATION ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir MyakkahatcheeEC, Environmental ConservYes 11415 0.26 LOT 31 BLK 1527 31ST ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-14-1720 954141720 4135 SENSATION ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir MyakkahatcheeEC, Environmental ConservYes 11822 0.27 LOT 33 BLK 1527 31ST ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-14-1721 954141721 ABASCAL ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir MyakkahatcheeEC, Environmental ConservYes 11290 0.26 LOT 22 BLK 1417 29TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-14-1722 954141722 ABASCAL ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir MyakkahatcheeCOR, Corridor Yes 10000 0.23 LOT 45 BLK 1417 29TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-14-1753 954141753 ALFALFA AVE NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICVacant COR, Corridor Yes 10000 0.23 LOT 16 BLK 1419 29TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-14-1754 954141754 ALFALFA AVE NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Vacant COR, Corridor Yes 10491 0.24 LOT 17 BLK 1419 29TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-14-1756 954141756 N SUMTER BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservYes 11612 0.27 LOT 41 BLK 2333 47TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-14-1801 954141801 BACHMEYERE ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir MyakkahatcheeCOR, Corridor Yes 10000 0.23 LOT 19 BLK 1428 29TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-14-1812 954141812 SENSATION ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir MyakkahatcheeEC, Environmental ConservYes 15693 0.36 LOT 38 BLK 2014 44TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-14-1901 954141901 BANANA AVE NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir MyakkahatcheeCOR, Corridor Yes 108064 2.48 PORTION OF TRACT B DESC AS BEG AT INTRS OF NLY R/W
0954-14-1902 954141902 BANANA AVE NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Vacant COR, Corridor Yes 41382 0.95 TRACT M 29TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-14-1916 954141916 5980 NEON AVE NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir MyakkahatcheeEC, Environmental ConservYes 12000 0.28 LOT 16 BLK 1262 27TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-14-1917 954141917 4000 SENSATION ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir MyakkahatcheeEC, Environmental ConservYes 11461 0.26 LOT 10 BLK 1013 21ST ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-14-2001 954142001 KRAVITZ ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir MyakkahatcheeEC, Environmental ConservYes 91332 2.10 TRACT G 3RD ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-14-2002 954142002 KRAVITZ ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Vacant EC, Environmental ConservYes 335858 7.71 PARK PARCELS, 50TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-14-2023 954142023 SENSATION ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir MyakkahatcheeEC, Environmental ConservYes 30000 0.69 LOTS 23, 24 & 25 BLK 2092 45TH ADD TO
0954-14-2101 954142101 ABASCAL ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir MyakkahatcheeEC, Environmental ConservYes 10000 0.23 LOT 53 BLK 1417 29TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-14-2102 954142102 ABASCAL ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir MyakkahatcheeEC, Environmental ConservYes 10000 0.23 LOT 54 BLK 1417 29TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-14-2304 954142304 N SUMTER BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservYes 1054571 24.21 Drainage Canals, PORT CHARLOTTE SUB 24
0954-14-2406 954142406 VERNELL ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir MyakkahatcheeEC, Environmental ConservYes 10000 0.23 LOT 16 BLK 2136 45TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE OR
0954-14-2407 954142407 VERNELL ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir MyakkahatcheeEC, Environmental ConservYes 10173 0.23 LOT 17 BLK 2136 45TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE OR
0954-14-2424 954142424 5506 MANDRAKE TER NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir MyakkahatcheeEC, Environmental ConservYes 11145 0.26 LOT 21 BLK 1528 31ST ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-14-2425 954142425 5522 MANDRAKE TER NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir MyakkahatcheeEC, Environmental ConservYes 11163 0.26 LOT 18 BLK 1530 31ST ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-14-2426 954142426 5538 MANDRAKE TER NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir MyakkahatcheeEC, Environmental ConservYes 43560 1.00 TRACT H 29TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-14-2427 954142427 5544 MANDRAKE TER NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir MyakkahatcheeEC, Environmental ConservYes 10491 0.24 LOT 42 BLK 607 18TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-14-2428 954142428 5570 MANDRAKE TER NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir MyakkahatcheeEC, Environmental ConservYes 11116 0.26 LOT 10 BLK 1253 27TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-14-2429 954142429 5586 MANDRAKE TER NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir MyakkahatcheeEC, Environmental ConservYes 11116 0.26 LOT 11 BLK 1253 27TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-14-2430 954142430 5610 MANDRAKE TER NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir MyakkahatcheeEC, Environmental ConservYes 12000 0.28 LOT 7 BLK 1254 27TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-14-2431 954142431 5626 MANDRAKE TER NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir MyakkahatcheeEC, Environmental ConservYes 24000 0.55 LOTS 8 & 9 BLK 1254 27TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-14-2432 954142432 5642 MANDRAKE TER NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir MyakkahatcheeEC, Environmental ConservYes 12000 0.28 LOT 10 BLK 1254 27TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-14-2433 954142433 5674 MANDRAKE TER NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir MyakkahatcheeEC, Environmental ConservYes 10375 0.24 LOT 7 BLK 1261 27TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-14-2434 954142434 5674 MANDRAKE TER NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir MyakkahatcheeEC, Environmental ConservYes 11926 0.27 LOT 8 BLK 1261 27TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-14-2435 954142435 5690 MANDRAKE TER NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir MyakkahatcheeEC, Environmental ConservYes 12514 0.29 LOT 9 BLK 1261 27TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-14-2436 954142436 5706 MANDRAKE TER NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir MyakkahatcheeEC, Environmental ConservYes 10710 0.25 LOT 10 BLK 1261 27TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-14-2465 954142465 5129 LADY SLIPPER AVE NORTH  PORT FL, 342NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICRight-of-way (Streets and roads, et COR, Corridor 10000 0.23 LOT 60 BLK 1516 30TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-14-2468 954142468 5079 LADY SLIPPER AVE NORTH  PORT FL, 342CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir EC, Environmental Conservation 10000 0.23 LOT 52 BLK 1516 30TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-14-2504 954142504 0 COALINGO ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICRight-of-way (Streets and roads, et COR, Corridor Yes, PID 095 12514 0.29 LOT 36 BLK 1212 27TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-14-2540 954142540 0 COALINGO ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICRight-of-way (Streets and roads, et COR, Corridor Yes, PID 095 10176 0.23 LOT 37 BLK 1212 27TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-14-2546 954142546 5066 LADY SLIPPER AVE NORTH  PORT FL, 342NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservYes 10000 0.23 LOT 51 BLK 1516 30TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-14-2812 954142812 BALSAM ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 11116 0.26 LOT 12 BLK 1428 29TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-14-2813 954142813 5517 MANDRAKE TER NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 10000 0.23 LOT 13 BLK 1428 29TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-14-2814 954142814 MANDRAKE TER NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheCOR, Corridor Yes 10000 0.23 LOT 14 BLK 1428 29TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-14-2815 954142815 MANDRAKE TER NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 10000 0.23 LOT 15 BLK 1428 29TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-14-2816 954142816 MANDRAKE TER NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 10000 0.23 LOT 16 BLK 1428 29TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-14-2817 954142817 MANDRAKE TER NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 10000 0.23 LOT 17 BLK 1428 29TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-14-2818 954142818 MANDRAKE TER NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheCOR, Corridor Yes 10000 0.23 LOT 18 BLK 1428 29TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-14-2819 954142819 MANDRAKE TER NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 10000 0.23 LOT 19 BLK 1428 29TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-14-2820 954142820 MANDRAKE TER NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 10000 0.23 LOT 20 BLK 1428 29TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-14-2821 954142821 MANDRAKE TER NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 10000 0.23 LOT 21 BLK 1428 29TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-14-2822 954142822 MANDRAKE TER NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 10000 0.23 LOT 22 BLK 1428 29TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-14-2901 954142901 BALSAM ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservNo 11096 0.25 LOT 1 BLK 1429 29TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-14-2923 954142923 MANDRAKE TER NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheCOR, Corridor No 12685 0.29 LOT 23 BLK 1429 29TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-14-2927 954142927 MANDRAKE TER NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheCOR, Corridor Yes 10000 0.23 LOT 27 BLK 1429 29TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-14-2928 954142928 5401 MANDRAKE TER NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 10000 0.23 LOT 28 BLK 1429 29TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-14-2929 954142929 5415 MANDRAKE TER NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 10000 0.23 LOT 29 BLK 1429 29TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-14-3231 954143231 N SUMTER BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir AC-3, Activity Center 3 No 108064 2.48 PORTION OF TRACT B DESC AS BEG AT INTRS OF NLY R/W OF SUMTER BLVD & MOST SLY COR OF TRACT B TH N-30-38-50-W
0954-14-3334 954143334 N SUMTER BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservNo 41382 0.95 TRACT M 29TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-14-3401 954143401 N SUMTER BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservYes 87991 2.02 TRACT J 29TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-14-3521 954143521 N SUMTER BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Residential vacant site COR, Corridor Yes 18456 0.42 TRACT K 29TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-14-3523 954143523 N SUMTER BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Residential vacant site EC, Environmental ConservYes 16117 0.37 TRACT I 29TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0954-14-3524 954143524 N SUMTER BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir AC-3, Activity Center 3 Yes 120712 2.77 PORTION OF TRACT A DESC AS BEG AT MOST WLY COR OF TRACT A SAID COR BEING ON S R/W OF SUMTER BLVD TH S-30-3
0955-00-1548 955001548 5240 N SALFORD BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 3428 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Canals R-1, Residential, Low No 684950 15.72 Drainage Canals, 17TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0955-15-3102 955153102 LACEY ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheAC-3, Activity Center 3 Yes 10294 0.24 LOT 2 BLK 1531 31ST ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0955-15-3103 955153103 LACEY ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental Conservation 10000 0.23 LOT 9 BLK 80 4TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0956-14-3728 956143728 4570 BELLADONNA AVE NORTH  PORT FL, 3428CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low No 10000 0.23 LOT 28 BLK 1437 29TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0956-14-4228 956144228 BADOSA RD NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Residential vacant site R-1, Residential, Low No 10000 0.23 LOT 28 BLK 1442 29TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0956-14-4236 956144236 4493 BALSEY ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low No 10203 0.23 LOT 36 BLK 1442 29TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0956-14-4263 956144263 HORSESHOE AVE NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Residential vacant site R-1, Residential, Low No 11250 0.26 LOT 63 BLK 1442 29TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0957-00-1572 957001572 5085 N CHAMBERLAIN BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Canals R-1, Residential, Low No 948372 21.77 Drainage Canals, 25TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0957-11-9140 957119140 BOYD AVE NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Residential vacant site R-1, Residential, Low No 10000 0.23 LOT 40 BLK 1191 25TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0957-12-3028 957123028 NARCISSUS TER NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir GU, Government Use No 375922 8.63 PART OF TRACT D DESC AS COM AT MOST NELY COR OF TRACT D TH N-71 -55-18-W 458.35 FT FOR POB TH NWLY ALG CURVE



0958-00-1548 958001548 3550 N CRANBERRY BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 34CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Canals R-1, Residential, Low No 300578 6.90 Drainage Canals, 17TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0958-11-2416 958112416 WOODWARD AVE NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Residential vacant site R-1, Residential, Low No 10000 0.23 LOT 16 BLK 1124 25TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0958-11-3116 958113116 BROAD AVE NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Residential vacant site R-1, Residential, Low No 10625 0.24 LOT 16 BLK 1131 25TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0958-11-3518 958113518 SAWMILL AVE NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Residential vacant site R-1, Residential, Low No 10000 0.23 LOT 18 BLK 1135 25TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0958-11-3524 958113524 DENNIS ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Residential vacant site R-1, Residential, Low No 21007 0.48 LOT 24 BLK 1135 25TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0958-11-3705 958113705 SAWMILL AVE NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Residential vacant site R-1, Residential, Low No 10000 0.23 LOT 5 BLK 1137 25TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0958-11-3714 958113714 LUTZ RD NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Residential vacant site R-1, Residential, Low No 10625 0.24 LOT 14 BLK 1137 25TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0958-11-8607 958118607 SHRIMP LN NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Vacant - Adjacent to water canal R-1, Residential, Low No 2057774 47.24 TRACT A NEAR BLK 1002 21ST ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0959-00-0001 959000001 5085 N CHAMBERLAIN BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Canals COR, Corridor No 126834 2.91 PORTION OF CREIGHTON CANAL IN SEC 12-39-21 LYING N OF 1-75 R/W
0959-00-1001 959001001 5101 N TOLEDO BLADE BLVD NORTH  PORT FLNORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICRight-of-way (Streets and roads, et COR, Corridor No 59677 1.37 COM AT THE NE COR OF NE 1/4 OF SEC 12-39-21 TH S-00-21-20-W 605.54 FT FOR POB TH N-89-23-00-W 100 FT TH S-01-33-28-W
0959-07-3918 959073918 5103 N TOLEDO BLADE BLVD NORTH  PORT FLCITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir GU, Government Use No 22215 0.51 PORTION OF TRACT H DESC AS BEG AT SW COR OF SAID TRACT H TH S- 89-23-E 150.08 FT TH N-0-21-20-E 140 FT TH N-89-23-W
0959-11-5413 959115413 DUFFERIN AVE NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low No 10000 0.23 LOT 13 BLK 1154 25TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0960-00-0001 960000001 6250 N CRANBERRY BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 34NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Canals AC-4, Activity Center 4 No 67664 1.55 PORTION OF DRAINAGE CANAL IN SECS 12 & 13-39-21
0960-00-1572 960001572 6250 N CRANBERRY BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 34CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Canals R-1, Residential, Low No 999336 22.94 Drainage Canals, PORT CHARLOTTE SUB 25
0960-11-2208 960112208 4788 BARRY RD NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Residential vacant site R-1, Residential, Low No 10000 0.23 LOT 8 BLK 1122 25TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0960-11-2235 960112235 MAXIMO RD NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Residential vacant site R-1, Residential, Low Yes 10000 0.23 LOT 35 BLK 1122 25TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0960-11-2236 960112236 MAXIMO RD NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Residential vacant site R-1, Residential, Low Yes 10000 0.23 LOT 36 BLK 1122 25TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0960-27-7308 960277308 6170 N CRANBERRY BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 34CITY OF NORTH  PORT  Drainage Reservoir AC-4, Activity Center 4 No 26902 0.62 TRACT G-1, 57TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0961-00-1564 961001564 6250 N CRANBERRY BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 34CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Canals R-1, Residential, Low No 1032813 23.71 Drainage Canals, 20TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0961-08-9921 961089921 3061 CLEARFIELD ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low No 11377 0.26 LOT 21 BLK 899 20TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE DOC 81
0961-11-2431 961112431 WOODWARD AVE NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Residential vacant site R-1, Residential, Low No 10000 0.23 LOT 31 BLK 1124 25TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0961-11-2450 961112450 FALMOUTH AVE NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Residential vacant site R-1, Residential, Low No 10000 0.23 LOT 50 BLK 1124 25TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0962-08-9933 962089933 SIMPSON AVE NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 NORTH  PORT UTILITIES Residential vacant site R-1, Residential, Low No 11116 0.26 LOT 33 BLK 899 20TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0962-09-1466 962091466 SAN MARIA CIR NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICResidential vacant site CT, Corridor, Transitional No 10000 0.23 LOT 66 BLK 914 20TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0962-09-2301 962092301 PONDS ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Residential vacant site R-2, Residential, Medium Yes 10741 0.25 LOT 1 BLK 923 20TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0962-09-2304 962092304 PONDS ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Residential vacant site R-2, Residential, Medium Yes 10000 0.23 LOT 4 BLK 923 20TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0962-09-2319 962092319 BOCA CHICA AVE NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Residential vacant site R-2, Residential, Medium Yes 182516 4.19 TRACT D BLK 923 20TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0962-09-2402 962092402 3374 OCEANSIDE ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low No 10000 0.23 LOT 2 BLK 924 20TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0962-11-0080 962110080 2400 COMMERCE PKWY NORTH  PORT FL, 342 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Vacant industrial land AC-4, Activity Center 4 No 92074 2.11 LOT 8 NORTH  PORT INDUSTRIAL PARK
0963-00-1563 963001563 3550 N CRANBERRY BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 34CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Canals R-1, Residential, Low No 1728771 39.69 Drainage Canals, 19TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0963-00-1580 963001580 3550 N CRANBERRY BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 34CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Canals R-1, Residential, Low No 327895 7.53 Drainage Canals, REPLAT OF PORTION OF 17TH & 19TH ADDS TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0963-11-8204 963118204 3822 TITAN ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low No 11250 0.26 LOT 4 BLK 1182 REPLAT OF PORTION OF 17TH & 19TH ADDS TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0964-08-4912 964084912 3222 SIKESTON AVE NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low No 10000 0.23 LOT 12 BLK 849 19TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0964-09-1446 964091446 BALTIMORE ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Residential vacant site R-1, Residential, Low No 10000 0.23 LOT 46 BLK 914 20TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0964-09-1711 964091711 ANN ARBOR RD NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Residential vacant site R-2, Residential, Medium No 10000 0.23 LOT 11 BLK 917 20TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0965-00-1534 965001534 3550 N CRANBERRY BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 34CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Canals R-1, Residential, Low No 967420 22.21 Drainage Canals, 11TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0965-09-3042 965093042 LAVILLA AVE NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICResidential vacant site R-1, Residential, Low No 10000 0.23 LOT 42 BLK 930 11TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0966-05-1551 966051551 WEIDMAN AVE NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICResidential vacant site R-1, Residential, Low No 12000 0.28 LOT 51 BLK 515 11TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0966-05-6329 966056329 4397 BRODEL AVE NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 CITY OF NORTH  PORT  Drainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low No 10000 0.23 LOT 29 BLK 563 18TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0967-00-1562 967001562 1500 N SUMTER BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Canals R-1, Residential, Low No 2603685 59.77 Drainage Canals, 18TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0967-05-3317 967053317 N SUMTER BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Residential vacant site EC, Environmental ConservNo 160736 3.69 TRACT C BLK 533 18TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0967-05-8131 967058131 SNOWBIRD ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 12000 0.28 LOT 31 BLK 581 18TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0967-05-8132 967058132 SNOWBIRD ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 12000 0.28 LOT 32 BLK 581 18TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0967-05-8133 967058133 SNOWBIRD ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 12000 0.28 LOT 33 BLK 581 18TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0967-05-8134 967058134 SNOWBIRD ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 12000 0.28 LOT 34 BLK 581 18TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0967-05-8135 967058135 SNOWBIRD ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 12000 0.28 LOT 35 BLK 581 18TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0967-05-8136 967058136 SNOWBIRD ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 12000 0.28 LOT 36 BLK 581 18TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0967-05-8137 967058137 SNOWBIRD ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 12000 0.28 LOT 37 BLK 581 18TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0967-05-8138 967058138 SNOWBIRD ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 12000 0.28 LOT 38 BLK 581 18TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0967-05-8139 967058139 SNOWBIRD ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 12000 0.28 LOT 39 BLK 581 18TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0967-05-8140 967058140 SNOWBIRD ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 12000 0.28 LOT 40 BLK 581 18TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0967-05-8141 967058141 SNOWBIRD ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 12000 0.28 LOT 41 BLK 581 18TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0967-05-8142 967058142 SNOWBIRD ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 12000 0.28 LOT 42 BLK 581 18TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0967-05-8143 967058143 SNOWBIRD ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 12031 0.28 LOT 43 BLK 581 18TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0967-05-8144 967058144 SNOWBIRD ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 15463 0.35 LOT 44 BLK 581 18TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0967-05-8145 967058145 SNOWBIRD ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 22952 0.53 LOT 45 BLK 581 18TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0967-05-8146 967058146 SNOWBIRD ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 33592 0.77 LOT 46 BLK 581 18TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0967-05-8147 967058147 FLING AVE NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheR-1, Residential, Low Yes 12535 0.29 LOT 47, BLK 581, 18TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0967-05-8832 967058832 SYLVANIA AVE NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservNo 12535 0.29 LOT 32 BLK 588 18TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0967-05-8936 967058936 SNOWBIRD ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 10682 0.25 LOT 36 BLK 589 18TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0967-05-9023 967059023 5191 JESSAMINE AVE NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low No 10000 0.23 LOT 23 BLK 590 18TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0967-05-9220 967059220 N SUMTER BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Residential vacant site EC, Environmental ConservNo 149846 3.44 TRACT F BLK 592 18TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0967-05-9412 967059412 ADINA CIR NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Residential vacant site R-1, Residential, Low No 12882 0.30 LOT 12 BLK 594 18TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0967-05-9430 967059430 N SUMTER BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Residential vacant site EC, Environmental ConservNo 158122 3.63 TRACT D BLK 594 18TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0967-06-0101 967060101 JESSAMINE AVE NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 15633 0.36 LOT 1 BLK 601 18TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0967-06-0118 967060118 SNOWBIRD ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 11250 0.26 LOT 18 BLK 601 18TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0967-06-0201 967060201 GIMLET AVE NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 26923 0.62 LOTS 1 & 2 BLK 602 18TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0967-06-0223 967060223 SNOWBIRD ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 13157 0.30 LOT 23 BLK 602 18TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0967-06-0509 967060509 NEHAM ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 15052 0.35 LOT 9 BLK 605 18TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0967-06-0510 967060510 NEHAM ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 10000 0.23 LOT 10 BLK 605 18TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0967-06-0511 967060511 3446 NEHAM ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 10000 0.23 LOT 11 BLK 605 18TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0967-06-0513 967060513 NEHAM ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheR-1, Residential, Low No 10000 0.23 LOT 13 BLK 605 18TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0967-06-0515 967060515 NEHAM ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheR-1, Residential, Low Yes 10880 0.25 LOT 1 BLK 2299 47TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0967-06-0516 967060516 NEHAM ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 18463 0.42 LOT 12 BLK 2299 47TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0967-06-0645 967060645 SHAFFER AVE NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 11238 0.26 LOT 45 BLK 606 18TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0967-06-0646 967060646 SHAFFER AVE NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 16548 0.38 LOT 46 BLK 606 18TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0967-06-0647 967060647 NEHAM ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 27244 0.63 LOT 47 BLK 606 18TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE



0967-06-0648 967060648 NEHAM ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 16617 0.38 LOT 48 BLK 606 18TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0967-06-0649 967060649 NEHAM ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 10000 0.23 LOT 49 BLK 606 18TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0967-06-0650 967060650 NEHAM ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 10000 0.23 LOT 50 BLK 606 18TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0967-06-0651 967060651 NEHAM ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 10000 0.23 LOT 51 BLK 606 18TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0967-06-0652 967060652 NEHAM ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 10000 0.23 LOT 52 BLK 606 18TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0967-06-0653 967060653 NEHAM ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 10000 0.23 LOT 53 BLK 606 18TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0967-06-0654 967060654 NEHAM ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 10000 0.23 LOT 54 BLK 606 18TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0967-06-0655 967060655 NEHAM ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 10000 0.23 LOT 55 BLK 606 18TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0967-06-0656 967060656 NEHAM ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 10000 0.23 LOT 56 BLK 606 18TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0967-06-0657 967060657 NEHAM ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 15198 0.35 LOT 57 BLK 606 18TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0967-06-0658 967060658 NEHAM ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 28123 0.65 LOT 58 BLK 606 18TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0967-06-0659 967060659 NEHAM ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 22791 0.52 LOT 59 BLK 606 18TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0967-06-0660 967060660 CASANOVA AVE NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 12153 0.28 LOT 60 BLK 606 18TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0967-06-0744 967060744 KUMQUAT AVE NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservNo 9519 0.22 LOT 44 BLK 607 18TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0967-06-0906 967060906 5159 KUMQUAT AVE NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir COR, Corridor No 10761 0.25 LOT 6 BLK 609 18TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0967-06-0948 967060948 KUMQUAT AVE NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 16593 0.38 LOT 48 BLK 609 18TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0967-06-0949 967060949 SENSATION ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 17834 0.41 LOT 49 BLK 609 18TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0967-06-1812 967061812 DELMAR DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservNo 13803 0.32 LOT 12 BLK 618 14TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE REPLAT
0967-06-2528 967062528 DELMAR DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 10000 0.23 LOT 28 BLK 625 14TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE REPLAT
0967-06-2529 967062529 DELMAR DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 10000 0.23 LOT 29 BLK 625 14TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE REPLAT
0967-06-2530 967062530 DELMAR DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 10000 0.23 LOT 30 BLK 625 14TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE REPLAT
0967-06-2531 967062531 DELMAR DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 10000 0.23 LOT 31 BLK 625 14TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE REPLAT
0967-06-2532 967062532 DELMAR DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 10000 0.23 LOT 32 BLK 625 14TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE REPLAT
0967-09-3915 967093915 N SUMTER BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservYes 147668 3.39 TRACT G BLK 939 18TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0967-12-5401 967125401 DELMAR DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservNo 36086 0.83 LOTS 1 2 & 3 BLK 1254 27TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0968-05-5315 968055315 N SUMTER BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservYes 144619 3.32 TRACT I BLK 553 18TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0968-05-5419 968055419 N SUMTER BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservYes 182516 4.19 TRACT K BLK 554 18TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0968-05-6578 968056578 4995 HANSARD AVE NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservYes 18616 0.43 TRACT M BLK 565 18TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0968-05-6633 968056633 5009 HANSARD AVE NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservYes 18616 0.43 TRACT L BLK 566 18TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0968-05-6919 968056919 N SUMTER BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservYes 182516 4.19 TRACT J BLK 569 18TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0968-05-7015 968057015 N SUMTER BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservYes 144619 3.32 TRACT H BLK 570 18TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0968-05-7455 968057455 WELCO ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 26684 0.61 LOT 55 BLK 574 18TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0968-05-7456 968057456 WELCO ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 17692 0.41 LOT 56 BLK 574 18TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0968-05-7457 968057457 WELCO ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 12000 0.28 LOT 57 BLK 574 18TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0968-05-7458 968057458 WELCO ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 12000 0.28 LOT 58 BLK 574 18TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0968-05-7459 968057459 WELCO ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 12000 0.28 LOT 59 BLK 574 18TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0968-05-7460 968057460 WELCO ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 12000 0.28 LOT 60 BLK 574 18TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0968-05-7461 968057461 WELCO ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 12000 0.28 LOT 61 BLK 574 18TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0968-05-7462 968057462 WELCO ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 12000 0.28 LOT 62 BLK 574 18TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0968-05-7463 968057463 WELCO ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 12000 0.28 LOT 63 BLK 574 18TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0968-05-7464 968057464 WELCO ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 12000 0.28 LOT 64 BLK 574 18TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0968-05-7465 968057465 WELCO ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 12000 0.28 LOT 65 BLK 574 18TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0968-05-7466 968057466 WELCO ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 16946 0.39 LOT 66 BLK 574 18TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0968-05-7467 968057467 WELCO ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 25390 0.58 LOT 67 BLK 574 18TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0968-05-7468 968057468 BURWIN AVE NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 13188 0.30 LOT 68 BLK 574 18TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0968-05-7481 968057481 5949 BATTERSEA AVE NORTH  PORT FL, 34291NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservNo 12000 0.28 TRACT O BLK 574 18TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0968-05-7710 968057710 2492 MCTAGUE ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low No 10375 0.24 LOT 10 BLK 577 18TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0968-05-7801 968057801 BATTERSEA AVE NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 11054 0.25 LOT 1 BLK 578 18TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0968-05-7825 968057825 REDLAND AVE NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 11919 0.27 LOT 25 BLK 578 18TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0968-05-7924 968057924 CANTOR AVE NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Residential vacant site EC, Environmental ConservYes 10000 0.23 LOT 24 BLK 579 18TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0968-05-7925 968057925 CANTOR AVE NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 12075 0.28 LOT 25 BLK 579 18TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0968-05-8001 968058001 CANTOR AVE NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 12041 0.28 LOT 1 BLK 580 18TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0968-05-8025 968058025 BURWIN AVE NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 11174 0.26 LOT 25 BLK 580 18TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0968-05-8113 968058113 GIFFEN AVE NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 32815 0.75 LOTS 13 & 14 BLK 581 18TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0968-05-8115 968058115 SNOWBIRD ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 19801 0.45 LOT 15 BLK 581 18TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0968-05-8116 968058116 SNOWBIRD ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 13267 0.30 LOT 16 BLK 581 18TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0968-05-8117 968058117 SNOWBIRD ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 12000 0.28 LOT 17 BLK 581 18TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0968-05-8118 968058118 SNOWBIRD ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 12000 0.28 LOT 18, BLK 581, 18TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE, CORR ORI 2005243105 Buildings
0968-05-8119 968058119 SNOWBIRD ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 12000 0.28 LOT 19 BLK 581 18TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0968-05-8120 968058120 SNOWBIRD ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 12000 0.28 LOT 20 BLK 581 18TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0968-05-8121 968058121 SNOWBIRD ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 12000 0.28 LOT 21 BLK 581 18TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0968-05-8122 968058122 SNOWBIRD ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 12000 0.28 LOT 22 BLK 581 18TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0968-05-8123 968058123 SNOWBIRD ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 12000 0.28 LOT 23 BLK 581 18TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0968-05-8124 968058124 SNOWBIRD ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 12000 0.28 LOT 24 BLK 581 18TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0968-05-8125 968058125 SNOWBIRD ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 12000 0.28 LOT 25 BLK 581 18TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0968-05-8126 968058126 SNOWBIRD ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 12000 0.28 LOT 26 BLK 581 18TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0968-05-8127 968058127 SNOWBIRD ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 12000 0.28 LOT 27 BLK 581 18TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0968-05-8128 968058128 SNOWBIRD ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 12000 0.28 LOT 28 BLK 581 18TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0968-05-8129 968058129 SNOWBIRD ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 12000 0.28 LOT 29 BLK 581 18TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0968-05-8130 968058130 SNOWBIRD ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 12000 0.28 LOT 30 BLK 581 18TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTT
0968-05-8201 968058201 SNOWBIRD ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheR-1, Residential, Low Yes 11703 0.27 LOT 1, BLK 582, 18TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0968-05-8202 968058202 SNOWBIRD ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 10718 0.25 LOT 2 BLK 582 18TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0968-05-8203 968058203 SNOWBIRD ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 10120 0.23 LOT 3 BLK 582 18TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0968-05-8204 968058204 SNOWBIRD ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 10365 0.24 LOT 4 BLK 582 18TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0968-05-8205 968058205 SNOWBIRD ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 10000 0.23 LOT 5 BLK 582 18TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0968-05-8207 968058207 SNOWBIRD ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 10000 0.23 LOT 7 BLK 582 18TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0968-05-8208 968058208 SNOWBIRD ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 10000 0.23 LOT 8 BLK 582 18TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE



0968-05-8209 968058209 SNOWBIRD ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 10000 0.23 LOT 9, BLK 582, 18TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0968-05-8210 968058210 SNOWBIRD ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 10000 0.23 LOT 10, BLK 582, 18TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0968-05-8211 968058211 SNOWBIRD ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 10000 0.23 LOT 11 BLK 582 18TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0968-05-8212 968058212 SNOWBIRD ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 10000 0.23 LOT 12 BLK 582 18TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0968-06-1014 968061014 BROWARD AVE NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheR-1, Residential, Low Yes 32373 0.74 LOTS 14 15 & 16 BLK 610 14TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE REPLAT
0968-06-1017 968061017 FLAGLER ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 22406 0.51 LOT 17 BLK 610 14TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE REPLAT
0968-06-1018 968061018 FLAGLER ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 17989 0.41 LOT 18 BLK 610 14TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE REPLAT OF A PORTION
0968-06-1019 968061019 FLAGLER ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 12000 0.28 LOT 19 BLK 610 14TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE REPLAT
0968-06-1020 968061020 FLAGLER ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 12000 0.28 LOT 20 BLK 610 14TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE REPLAT
0968-06-1021 968061021 FLAGLER ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 12000 0.28 LOT 21 BLK 610 14TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE REPLAT
0968-06-1022 968061022 FLAGLER ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 12000 0.28  LOT 22 BLK 610 14TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE REPLAT
0968-06-1023 968061023 FLAGLER ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 12000 0.28 LOT 23 BLK 610 14TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE REPLAT
0968-06-1024 968061024 FLAGLER ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 12000 0.28 LOT 24 BLK 610 14TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE REPLAT
0968-06-1025 968061025 FLAGLER ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 12000 0.28 LOT 25 BLK 610 14TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE REPLAT
0968-06-1026 968061026 FLAGLER ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 12000 0.28 LOT 26 BLK 610 14TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE REPLAT
0968-06-1027 968061027 FLAGLER ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 12000 0.28 LOT 27 BLK 610 14TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE REPLAT
0968-06-1028 968061028 FLAGLER ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 12000 0.28 LOT 28 BLK 610 14TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE REPLAT
0968-06-1029 968061029 FLAGLER ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 12000 0.28 LOT 29 BLK 610 14TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE REPLAT
0968-06-1030 968061030 FLAGLER ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 12000 0.28 LOT 30 BLK 610 14TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE REPLAT
0968-06-1031 968061031 FLAGLER ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 12000 0.28 LOT 31 BLK 610 14TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE REPLAT
0968-06-1032 968061032 FLAGLER ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 12000 0.28 LOT 32 BLK 610 14TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE REPLAT
0968-06-1033 968061033 FLAGLER ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 12000 0.28 LOT 33 BLK 610 14TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE REPLAT
0968-06-1034 968061034 FLAGLER ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 12000 0.28 LOT 34 BLK 610 14TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE REPLAT
0968-06-1035 968061035 FLAGLER ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 12000 0.28 LOT 35 BLK 610 14TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE REPLAT
0968-06-1301 968061301 FLAGLER ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 12366 0.28 LOT 1 BLK 613 14TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE REPLAT
0968-06-1302 968061302 FLAGLER ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 10000 0.23 LOT 2 BLK 613 14TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE REPLAT
0968-06-1303 968061303 FLAGLER ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 10000 0.23 LOT 3 BLK 613 14TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE REPLAT
0968-06-1304 968061304 0 FLAGLER ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheR-1, Residential, Low Yes 10000 0.23 LOT 4 BLK 613 14TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE REPLAT
0968-06-1305 968061305 FLAGLER ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheR-1, Residential, Low Yes 10000 0.23 LOT 5 BLK 613 14TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE REPLAT
0968-06-1306 968061306 FLAGLER ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 20000 0.46 LOTS 6 & 7 BLK 613 14TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE REPLAT
0968-06-1308 968061308 FLAGLER ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 10000 0.23  LOT 8 BLK 613 14TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE REPLAT
0968-06-1310 968061310 CODY CIR NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheR-1, Residential, Low Yes 10006 0.23 LOT 10 BLK 613 14TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE REPLAT
0968-06-1401 968061401 PASO AVE NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 23616 0.54 LOTS 1 & 2, BLK 614, 14TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE REPLAT, ORI 2008135473
0968-06-1430 968061430 ALPEN AVE NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 10000 0.23 LOT 30, BLK 614, 14TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE REPLAT
0968-06-1530 968061530 PASO AVE NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 10000 0.23 LOT 30 BLK 615 14TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE REPLAT
0968-06-1531 968061531 PASO AVE NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheR-1, Residential, Low Yes 13616 0.31 LOT 31 BLK 615 14TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE REPLAT
0968-06-1602 968061602 0 EUREKA AVE NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheR-1, Residential, Low Yes 10000 0.23 LOT 2 BLK 616 14TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE REPLAT
0968-06-1630 968061630 AMES AVE NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheR-1, Residential, Low Yes 10000 0.23 LOT 30 BLK 616 14TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE REPLAT
0968-06-1701 968061701 VAN NESS AVE NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 31997 0.73 LOTS 1 2 & 3 BLK 617 14TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE REPLAT
0968-06-2533 968062533 NELSON ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 12345 0.28 LOT 33 BLK 625 14TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE REPLAT
0968-06-2534 968062534 NELSON ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 12164 0.28 LOT 34 BLK 625 14TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE REPLAT
0968-06-2535 968062535 NELSON ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 12032 0.28 LOT 35 BLK 625 14TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE REPLAT
0968-06-2536 968062536 NELSON ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 12000 0.28 LOT 36 BLK 625 14TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE REPLAT
0968-06-2537 968062537 NELSON ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 12000 0.28 LOT 37 BLK 625 14TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE REPLAT
0968-06-2538 968062538 NELSON ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 12000 0.28 LOT 38 BLK 625 14TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE REPLAT
0968-06-2539 968062539 NELSON ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 18050 0.41 LOT 39 BLK 625 14TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE REPLAT
0968-06-2540 968062540 NELSON ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 21005 0.48 LOT 40 BLK 625 14TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE REPLAT
0968-06-2541 968062541 AMES AVE NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 14185 0.33 LOT 41 BLK 625 14TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE REPLAT
0968-06-2558 968062558 DELMAR DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 136342 3.13 TRACT F BLK 625 14TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE REPLAT
0969-00-1545 969001545 8249 W PRICE BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Canals R-1, Residential, Low Yes 941685 21.62 Drainage Canals, PORT CHARLOTTE SUB 14
0969-00-1579 969001579 1500 N SUMTER BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Canals EC, Environmental ConservYes 1019246 23.40 Drainage Canals, PORT CHARLOTTE SUB 14 REPLAT
0969-06-1801 969061801 LEMON RD NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 14352 0.33 LOT 1 BLK 618 14TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE REPLAT
0969-06-1802 969061802 LEMON RD NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 11250 0.26 LOT 2 BLK 618 14TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE REPLAT
0969-06-1902 969061902 HAMER TER NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 33574 0.77 LOTS 2 21 & 22 BLK 619 14TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE REPLAT
0969-06-1903 969061903 HAMER TER NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheR-1, Residential, Low Yes 11754 0.27 LOT 3 BLK 619 14TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE REPLAT
0969-06-1920 969061920 LEMON RD NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 10865 0.25 LOT 20 BLK 619 14TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE REPLAT
0969-06-2003 969062003 BRIXTON TER NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservNo 10000 0.23 LOT 3 BLK 620 14TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE REPLAT
0969-06-2032 969062032 HAMER TER NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 15123 0.35 LOT 32 BLK 620 14TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE REPLAT
0969-06-2301 969062301 DELMAR DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 13137 0.30 LOT 1 BLK 623 14TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE REPLAT
0969-06-2303 969062303 DELMAR DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 10375 0.24 LOT 3 BLK 623 14TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE REPLAT
0969-06-2304 969062304 DELMAR DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheR-1, Residential, Low Yes 10375 0.24 LOT 4 BLK 623 14TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE REPLAT
0969-06-2308 969062308 DELMAR DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 10790 0.25 LOT 8 BLK 623 14TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE REPLAT
0969-06-2309 969062309 BRIXTON TER NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheR-1, Residential, Low Yes 10860 0.25 LOT 9 BLK 623 14TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE REPLAT
0969-06-2321 969062321 DELMAR DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheR-1, Residential, Low Yes 10375 0.24 LOT 3A BLK 623 14TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE REPLAT
0969-06-2401 969062401 NOTRE DAME TER NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 11116 0.26 LOT 1 BLK 624 14TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE REPLAT
0969-06-2402 969062402 NOTRE DAME TER NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 10000 0.23 LOT 2 BLK 624 14TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE REPLAT
0969-06-2438 969062438 TILHAL TER NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 10000 0.23 LOT 38 BLK 624 14TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE REPLAT
0969-06-2439 969062439 0 TILHAL TER NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheR-1, Residential, Low Yes 11116 0.26 LOT 39 BLK 624 14TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE REPLAT
0969-06-2501 969062501 DELMAR DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 12000 0.28 LOT 1 BLK 625 14TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE REPLAT
0969-06-2502 969062502 DELMAR DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 12000 0.28 LOT 2 BLK 625 14TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE REPLAT
0969-06-2503 969062503 DELMAR DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 13607 0.31 LOT 3 BLK 625 14TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE REPLAT
0969-06-2504 969062504 DELMAR DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 10000 0.23 LOT 4 BLK 625 14TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE REPLAT
0969-06-2505 969062505 DELMAR DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 10000 0.23 LOT 5 BLK 625 14TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE REPLAT
0969-06-2506 969062506 DELMAR DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 10000 0.23 LOT 6 BLK 625 14TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE REPLAT
0969-06-2507 969062507 DELMAR DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 10000 0.23 LOT 7 BLK 625 14TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE REPLAT
0969-06-2508 969062508 DELMAR DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 10000 0.23 LOT 8 BLK 625 14TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE REPLAT
0969-06-2509 969062509 DELMAR DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 10000 0.23 LOT 9 BLK 625 14TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE REPLAT



0969-06-2510 969062510 DELMAR DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 10000 0.23 LOT 10 BLK 625 14TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE REPLAT
0969-06-2511 969062511 DELMAR DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 10000 0.23 LOT 11 BLK 625 14TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE REPLAT
0969-06-2512 969062512 DELMAR DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 11772 0.27 LOT 12 BLK 625 14TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE REPLAT
0969-06-2513 969062513 DELMAR DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 12000 0.28 LOT 13, BLK 625, SUBJ TO 12000 SF CONSERVATION ESMT TO SOUTHWEST FLORIDA WATER MNGMT DISTRICT AS DESC IN O
0969-06-2514 969062514 DELMAR DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 12000 0.28 LOT 14, BLK 625, SUBJ TO 12000 SF CONSERVATION ESMT TO SOUTHWEST FLORIDA WATER MNGMT DISTRICT AS DESC IN OR
0969-06-2515 969062515 DELMAR DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 12000 0.28 LOT 15, BLK 625, SUBJ TO 12000 SF CONSERVATION ESMT TO SOUTHWEST FLORIDA WATER MNGMT DISTRICT AS DESC IN O
0969-06-2516 969062516 DELMAR DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 12000 0.28 LOT 16, BLK 625, SUBJ TO 12000 SF CONSERVATION ESMT TO SOUTHWEST FLORIDA WATER MNGMT DISTRICT AS DESC IN O
0969-06-2517 969062517 DELMAR DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 12000 0.28 LOT 17 BLK 625 14TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE REPLAT
0969-06-2518 969062518 DELMAR DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 12000 0.28 LOT 18 BLK 625 14TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE REPLAT
0969-06-2519 969062519 DELMAR DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 12000 0.28 LOT 19 BLK 625 14TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE REPLAT
0969-06-2520 969062520 DELMAR DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 12000 0.28 LOT 20 BLK 625 14TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE REPLAT
0969-06-2521 969062521 DELMAR DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 12000 0.28 LOT 21 BLK 625 14TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE REPLAT
0969-06-2522 969062522 DELMAR DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 12000 0.28 LOT 22 BLK 625 14TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE REPLAT
0969-06-2523 969062523 DELMAR DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 12000 0.28 LOT 23 BLK 625 14TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE REPLAT
0969-06-2524 969062524 DELMAR DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 12000 0.28 LOT 24 BLK 625 14TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE REPLAT
0969-06-2525 969062525 DELMAR DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 12000 0.28 LOT 25 BLK 625 14TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE REPLAT
0969-06-2526 969062526 DELMAR DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 12000 0.28 LOT 26 BLK 625 14TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE REPLAT
0969-06-2527 969062527 DELMAR DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 12000 0.28 LOT 27 BLK 625 14TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE REPLAT
0969-06-2601 969062601 BALBOA TER NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservNo 10491 0.24 LOT 1 BLK 626 14TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE REPLAT
0969-06-2616 969062616 NOTRE DAME TER NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 10000 0.23  LOT 16 BLK 626 14TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE REPLAT
0969-06-2617 969062617 DELMAR DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 10491 0.24 LOT 17 BLK 626 14TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE REPLAT
0969-12-4912 969124912 BALBOA TER NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 10000 0.23 LOT 12 BLK 1249 27TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0969-12-4913 969124913 BALBOA TER NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 10000 0.23 LOT 13 BLK 1249 27TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0969-12-4914 969124914 BALBOA TER NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 11249 0.26 LOT 14 BLK 1249 27TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0969-12-4915 969124915 TOWHLEN RD NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 14064 0.32 LOT 15 BLK 1249 27TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0969-12-4916 969124916 TOWHLEN RD NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 10493 0.24 LOT 16 BLK 1249 27TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0969-12-5107 969125107 TOWHLEN RD NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservNo 12769 0.29 LOT 7 LESS WLY 20, BLK 1251, 27TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0970-06-1704 970061704 VAN NESS AVE NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 20000 0.46 LOTS 4 & 5 BLK 617 14TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE REPLAT
0970-06-1809 970061809 DELMAR DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheEC, Environmental ConservYes 16883 0.39  LOT 9 BLK 618 14TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE REPLAT
0970-06-1810 970061810 DELMAR DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatcheR-1, Residential, Low Yes 13002 0.30 LOT 10 BLK 618 14TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE REPLAT
0972-00-1592 972001592 8249 W PRICE BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Canals R-1, Residential, Low Yes 1148296 26.36 Drainage Canals, PORT CHARLOTTE SUB 36
0972-17-1727 972171727 1308 N BISCAYNE DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Municipal government - fire protect CT, Corridor, Transitional Yes 210580 4.83 TRACT F 36TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0973-17-2756 973172756 7860 GLENALLEN BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 3428CITY OF NORTH  PORT Parks - Community GU, Government Use Yes 290109 6.66 TRACT G 36TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0974-00-1593 974001593 2051 S BISCAYNE DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34287 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Canals R-1, Residential, Low Yes 798622 18.33 Drainage Canals, 37TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0974-17-9823 974179823 S BISCAYNE DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34287 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Residential vacant site R-2, Residential, Medium No 10000 0.23 LOT 23 BLK 1798 37TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0974-26-2401 974262401 2588 JASMINE WAY NORTH  PORT FL, 34287 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Water and sewer utility R-1, Residential, Low Yes 15996 0.37 LOT 1 BLK 2624 52ND ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0975-00-0001 975000001 6107 W PRICE BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 34287 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservYes 501479 11.51 PORTION OF BIG SLOUGH IN SEC 20-39-21
0975-00-1002 975001002 6664 W PRICE BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Municipal government - police proteGU, Government Use Yes 644688 14.80 ARMORY BOARD OF THE STATE OF FLORIDA LEASE IN OR 2052/1940 COM AT MOST SLY PT ON 36TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0975-00-1003 975001003 6644 W PRICE BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICWater and sewer utility GU, Government Use Yes 130680 3.00 COM MOST SLY PT ON 36TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE SUB TH S-43-44-40 -E 598.51 FT TH SE ALG CURVE 402.1 FT FOR POB 
0975-00-1005 975001005 6654 W PRICE BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Cellular Tower - Telephone Utility GU, Government Use Yes 8180 0.19 CROWN CASTLE GT COMPANY LLC COM AT INTRS OF SELY LINE OF 36TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE WITH NLY R/W OF PRIC
0975-00-4000 975004000 6201 W PRICE BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 34287 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Parks - Athletic Complex GU, Government Use Yes 1742400 40.00 40 AC PARK SITE AS DESC IN OR 1615/816 SAID TRACT BOUNDED ON SW BY BLK 2652 OF 52ND ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE BO
0976-00-2650 976002650 7751 GLENALLEN BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 3428CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Canals R-1, Residential, Low Yes 2018214 46.33 Drainage Canals, PORT CHARLOTTE SUB 52
0976-00-4010 976004010 5775 W PRICE BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 34287 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservYes 4576000 105.05 BEG AT POINT ON SWLY R/W OF PRICE BLVD Located AT NELY COR OF 40 AC PARK SITE DESC IN OR 1615/816, TH SWLY ALG 
0976-13-0776 976130776 RYECROFT ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34287 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Right of Way R-2, Residential, Medium No 20936 0.48 TRACTS D-1, D-2 & D-3, VILLAS AT CHARLESTON PARK
0976-26-4221 976264221 SHENANDOAH ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34287 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICResidential vacant site R-1, Residential, Low Yes 10000 0.23 LOT 21 BLK 2642 52ND ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0976-26-4222 976264222 SHENANDOAH ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34287 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Residential vacant site R-1, Residential, Low Yes 10000 0.23 LOT 22 BLK 2642 52ND ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0976-26-5022 976265022 VESTRIDGE ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34287 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Residential vacant site R-2, Residential, Medium Yes 10141 0.23 LOT 22 BLK 2650 52ND ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0976-26-5023 976265023 VESTRIDGE ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34287 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Residential vacant site R-2, Residential, Medium Yes 10141 0.23 LOT 23 BLK 2650 52ND ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0976-26-5024 976265024 VESTRIDGE ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34287 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Residential vacant site R-2, Residential, Medium Yes 10141 0.23  LOT 24 BLK 2650 52ND ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0976-26-5205 976265205 2266 VESTRIDGE ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34287 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 10387 0.24 LOT 5 BLK 2652 52ND ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0976-26-5206 976265206 2256 VESTRIDGE ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34287 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 11712 0.27 LOT 6 BLK 2652 52ND ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0976-26-5207 976265207 2246 VESTRIDGE ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34287 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 13417 0.31 LOT 7 BLK 2652 52ND ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0976-26-5208 976265208 2236 VESTRIDGE ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34287 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 12900 0.30 LOT 8 BLK 2652 52ND ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0976-26-5209 976265209 2226 VESTRIDGE ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34287 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 12269 0.28 LOT 9 BLK 2652 52ND ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0976-26-5210 976265210 VESTRIDGE ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34287 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Residential vacant site R-1, Residential, Low Yes 12024 0.28 LOT 10 BLK 2652 52ND ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0976-26-5211 976265211 BRENT CIR NORTH  PORT FL, 34287 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 25871 0.59 LOT 11 BLK 2652 52ND ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0976-26-5212 976265212 BRENT CIR NORTH  PORT FL, 34287 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 11292 0.26 LOT 12 BLK 2652 52ND ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0976-26-5213 976265213 BRENT CIR NORTH  PORT FL, 34287 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 10179 0.23 LOT 13 BLK 2652 52ND ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0976-26-5214 976265214 BRENT CIR NORTH  PORT FL, 34287 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 15116 0.35  LOT 14 BLK 2652 52ND ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0976-26-5215 976265215 BRENT CIR NORTH  PORT FL, 34287 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 31320 0.72 LOT 15 BLK 2652 52ND ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0977-00-1020 977001020 6100 W PRICE BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservYes 1903572 43.70 BEG AT INTRS OF SLY LINE OF 25 FT WIDE DRAINAGE R/W LYING SLY OF LOTS 15 THRU 44 BLK 630 OF 14TH ADD TO PORT CHA
0977-00-1030 977001030 4970 CITY HALL BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Municipal government - AdministratAC-2, Activity Center 2 Yes 1719530 39.47 BEG AT INTRS OF E R/W SUMTER BLVD & S R/W OF SNOVER WATERWAY TH S 89-16-51 E 1486.95 FT TH S 00-43-09 W 1052.76 
0977-06-1036 977061036 FLAGLER ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatchiEC, Environmental ConservYes 11587 0.27 LOT 36 BLK 610 14TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE REPLAT
0977-06-1037 977061037 FLAGLER ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatchiEC, Environmental ConservYes 12045 0.28 LOT 37 BLK 610 14TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE REPLAT
0977-06-1038 977061038 FLAGLER ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatchiEC, Environmental ConservYes 12489 0.29 LOT 38 BLK 610 14TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE REPLAT
0977-06-1039 977061039 FLAGLER ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir - MyakkahatchiEC, Environmental ConservYes 13694 0.31 LOT 39 BLK 610 14TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE REPLAT
0977-06-1040 977061040 FLAGLER ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatchiEC, Environmental ConservYes 14965 0.34 LOT 40 BLK 610 14TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE REPLAT
0977-06-1041 977061041 FLAGLER ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Residential vacant site EC, Environmental ConservYes 13306 0.31 LOT 41 BLK 610 14TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE REPLAT
0977-06-1042 977061042 CONSTITUTION CT NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir - MyakkahatchiEC, Environmental ConservYes 14498 0.33 LOT 42 BLK 610 14TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE REPLAT
0977-06-1043 977061043 CONSTITUTION CT NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir - MyakkahatchiEC, Environmental ConservYes 19299 0.44 TRACT G BLK 610 14TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE REPLAT
0977-06-1101 977061101 HERMOSA CIR NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatchiEC, Environmental ConservYes 13992 0.32 LOT 1 BLK 611 14TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE REPLAT
0977-06-1102 977061102 HERMOSA CIR NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatchiR-1, Residential, Low Yes 10000 0.23 LOT 2 BLK 611 14TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE REPLAT
0977-06-1103 977061103 HERMOSA CIR NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Residential vacant site R-1, Residential, Low Yes 10000 0.23 LOT 3 BLK 611 14TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE REPLAT
0977-06-1148 977061148 CONSTITUTION CT NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatchiR-1, Residential, Low Yes 9999 0.23 LOT 48 BLK 611 14TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE REPLAT
0977-06-1201 977061201 CODY CIR NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatchiEC, Environmental ConservYes 13011 0.30 LOT 1 BLK 612 14TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE 1ST REPLAT
0977-06-1202 977061202 CODY CIR NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatchiEC, Environmental ConservYes 10234 0.23 LOT 2 BLK 612 14TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE REPLAT
0977-06-1235 977061235 HERMOSA CIR NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatchiR-1, Residential, Low Yes 25169 0.58 LOTS 35 & 36 BLK 612 14TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE REPLAT



0977-06-2901 977062901 CONSTITUTION CT NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatchiEC, Environmental ConservYes 10000 0.23 LOT 1, BLK 629, 14TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE REPLAT
0977-06-2989 977062989 CONSTITUTION CT NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir - MyakkahatchiEC, Environmental ConservYes 11093 0.25 LOT 1A BLK 629 14TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE REPLAT
0977-06-2992 977062992 CONSTITUTION CT NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir - MyakkahatchiEC, Environmental ConservYes 12632 0.29  TRACT E BLK 629 14TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE REPLAT
0978-00-1804 978001804 4701 W PRICE BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 34287 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Canals AC-2, Activity Center 2 Yes 721277 16.56 Drainage Canals, PORT CHARLOTTE SUB 52
0979-00-0001 979000001 4700 W PRICE BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 34291 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Canals AC-2, Activity Center 2 Yes 763583 17.53 DRAINAGE CANAL & PORTION OF SNOVER WATERWAY IN SEC 22-39-21
0979-00-1528 979001528 4700 W PRICE BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Canals R-1, Residential, Low Yes 1974737 45.33 Drainage Canals, 10TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0979-00-2000 979002000 3101 CITY CENTER BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 342NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICParks - Recreational area AC-2, Activity Center 2 Yes 916366 21.04 COM AT NWLY COR OF 10TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE TH S-0-43-09-W 1069.57 FT TH N-89-16-51-W 50 FT TO W LINE OF BLUE
0979-00-2001 979002001 3101 CITY CENTER BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 342NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICCellular Tower - Telephone Utility AC-2, Activity Center 2 Yes 13075 0.30 PORTION OF NW 1/4 OF NW 1/4 OF SEC 22-39-21 BEING LEASED TOWER PARCEL AS DEPICTED IN ORI 2011010133
0979-03-5627 979035627 1701 TRIPOLI ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 23567 0.54 LOT 27 BLK 356 10TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE OR 2138/2155
0979-03-6231 979036231 W PRICE BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir CT, Corridor, Transitional Yes 15118 0.35 TRACT C BLK 362 10TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0979-04-0321 979040321 PATIO TER NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 20568 0.47 LOT 21 BLK 403 9TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0980-03-9221 980039221 0 W PRICE BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir CT, Corridor, Transitional Yes 11741 0.27 TRACT F BLK 392 10TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0980-04-1548 980041548 W PRICE BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Residential vacant site CT, Corridor, Transitional Yes 13075 0.30 TRACT L BLK 415 9TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0981-00-1527 981001527 3498 W PRICE BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Canals R-1, Residential, Low Yes 1401624 32.18 Drainage Canals, 9TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0982-04-4524 982044524 W PRICE BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Residential vacant site CT, Corridor, Transitional Yes 13617 0.31  TRACT B BLK 445 9TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0982-04-6259 982046259 W PRICE BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir CT, Corridor, Transitional Yes 12690 0.29 TRACT J BLK 462 8TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0983-00-1010 983001010 1790 W PRICE BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir AC-5, Activity Center 5 Yes 1623142 37.26 BEG AT INTRS OF SLY R/W OF SNOVER WATERWAY WITH ELY R/W OF CREIGHTON WATERWAY TH S 89-16-51 E 614.86 FT TH 
0983-00-1015 983001015 1121 N TOLEDO BLADE BLVD NORTH  PORT FLNORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Canals AC-4, Activity Center 4 Yes 629236 14.45 PORTION OF SNOVER WATERWAY IN SEC 24-39-21
0983-04-6260 983046260 SNOVER AVE NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 13463 0.31 TRACT O BLK 462 8TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0983-04-8837 983048837 1100 N CHAMBERLAIN BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICMunicipal government - public workGU, Government Use Yes 448719 10.30 TRACT M LESS 10 AC TRACT IN OR 1939/28 & LESS 20 AC TRACT IN OR 2151/0853 CONTAINING 10.3 C-AC M/L 8TH ADD TO POR
0983-04-8839 983048839 1890 W PRICE BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Municipal government - public workGU, Government Use Yes 215896 4.96 COM AT SW COR OF TRACT L TH N-89-16-51-W 320 FT POB TH CONT N-89-16-51-W 280 FT TH N-00-43-09-E 687.75 FT TH N-61-30
0983-04-8840 983048840 1850 W PRICE BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICMunicipal government - public workGU, Government Use Yes 192316 4.41 BEG AT SW COR OF TRACT L TH N-89 -16-51-W 320 FT TH N-00-43-09-E 844.3 FT TH N-61-30-33-E 10.15 FT TH SELY ALG CURVE
0984-00-1526 984001526 1825 W PRICE BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Canals R-1, Residential, Low Yes 3363986 77.23 Drainage Canals, 8TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0984-02-0200 984020200 1350 CITIZENS PKWY NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT FIRE RESCUE DIST Municipal government - fire protect AC-5, Activity Center 5 Yes 130462 2.99 LOT 2, MAXFIELD OFFICE PARK, PHASE 2, CONTAINING 2.995 AC M/L
0986-00-1525 986001525 5550 S CHAMBERLAIN BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Canals R-1, Residential, Low Yes 1281004 29.41 Drainage Canals, 8TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0987-00-1504 987001504 1850 S CRANBERRY BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 34CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Canals R-1, Residential, Low Yes 1738289 39.91 Drainage Canals, 5TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0987-01-3408 987013408 ALLEGHENY LN NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICResidential vacant site R-1, Residential, Low Yes 17257 0.40 LOT 8 BLK 134 8TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0987-01-4426 987014426 MUSIC LN NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 10000 0.23 LOT 26 BLK 144 8TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0987-03-3233 987033233 0 PARKMOUNT TER NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICResidential vacant site R-1, Residential, Low Yes 10000 0.23 LOT 33 BLK 332 5TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0989-00-1500 989001500 5800 S SALFORD BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 34287CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Canals R-1, Residential, Low Yes 1507406 34.61 Drainage Canals, 1ST ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0989-02-8921 989028921 2155 RIDGEWOOD DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34287 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Parks - Community GU, Government Use Yes 267022 6.13 TRACT A 1ST ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0989-03-0019 989030019 2698 NIMBUS DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Vacant government land R-1, Residential, Low Yes 10000 0.23 LOT 19 BLK 300 5TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0990-03-2036 990032036 PRINCE LN NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservNo 273992 6.29 TRACT D 5TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0991-00-1603 991001603 4663 WECOMA AVE NORTH  PORT FL, 34287 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Canals R-1, Residential, Low Yes 433941 9.96 Drainage Canals, PORT CHARLOTTE SUB 39
0991-00-2175 991002175 3000 S SUMTER BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 34287 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Canals AC-2, Activity Center 2 Yes 6506 0.15 Drainage Canals, PORT CHARLOTTE SUB 56
0991-19-0946 991190946 ABBOTSFORD ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34287 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 10625 0.24 LOT 46 BLK 1909 REPLAT OF TRACT B 39TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE OR 2138/2155
0992-00-1589 992001589 5800 S SALFORD BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 34286CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Canals R-1, Residential, Low Yes 62714 1.44 Drainage Canals, PORT CHARLOTTE SUB 35
0992-00-1867 992001867 5800 S SALFORD BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 34286CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Canals R-1, Residential, Low Yes 1078901 24.77 Drainage Canals, PORT CHARLOTTE SUB 55
0992-10-0242 992100242 SUMTER BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 34287 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICRight-of-way R-1, Residential, Low No 60548 1.39 TRACT B BLK 2 NORTH  PORT CHARLOTTE COUNTRY CLUB UNIT 1 PART
0992-12-0008 992120008 BEEBER ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34287 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Residential vacant site R-1, Residential, Low No 10375 0.24 LOT 8 BLK 1200 35TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0993-00-2000 993002000 5801 NORTH  PORT BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 34 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservYes 4567066 104.85 BEG AT MOST ELY COR OF TRACT E, 52ND ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE, SAID POINT BEING ON SWLY R/W OF APPOMATTX DR 
0993-26-3828 993263828 6700 APPOMATTOX DR NORTH  PORT FL, 3428 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservYes 358934 8.24 JOCKEY CLUB OF NORTH  PORT PROPERTY OWNERS ASSN INC LEASE THAT PART OF TRACT E LYING NLY & ELY OF SELY EX
0993-26-4130 993264130 6700 APPOMATTOX DR NORTH  PORT FL, 3428 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Vacant government land EC, Environmental ConservYes 515750 11.84 JOCKEY CLUB OF NORTH  PORT PROPERTY OWNERS ASSN INC LEASE TRACT L 52ND ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0993-26-4132 993264132 6700 APPOMATTOX DR NORTH  PORT FL, 3428 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Vacant government land EC, Environmental ConservYes 98010 2.25 JOCKEY CLUB OF NORTH  PORT PROPERTY OWNERS ASSN INC LEASE TRACT J LESS BEG AT NW COR OF TRACT J TH S-17-1
0993-26-4133 993264133 6700 APPOMATTOX DR NORTH  PORT FL, 3428 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Vacant government land EC, Environmental ConservYes 91476 2.10 JOCKEY CLUB OF NORTH  PORT PROPERTY OWNERS ASSN INC LEASE TRACK K 52ND ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0993-26-4201 993264201 2771 SHENANDOAH ST NORTH  PORT FL, 3428 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Right-of-way R-1, Residential, Low No 11015 0.25  LOT 1 BLK 2642 52ND ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0994-07-0167 994070167 3746 LAKEWOOD BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 3428 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Water and sewer Utility R-2, Residential, Medium No 911 0.02  TRACT E, SEWER LIFT STATION, VILLAS OF SABAL TRACE PHASE 2
0995-00-1631 995001631 8833 TRIONFO AVE NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Canals R-1, Residential, Low Yes 604454 13.88  Drainage Canals, PORT CHARLOTTE SUB 41 REPLAT
0995-00-1667 995001667 8833 TRIONFO AVE NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Canals R-2, Residential, Medium Yes 22665 0.52  Drainage Canals, PORT CHARLOTTE SUB 41 REPLAT
0995-19-1732 995191732 8305 TRIONFO AVE NORTH  PORT FL, 34287 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Parks - Neighborhood GU, Government Use Yes 87500 2.01  TRACT D, BLK 1917, 41ST ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE, BEING SAME LANDS AS DESC IN OR 0602 PG 5 & OR 1142 PG 1077
0995-19-3016 995193016 8161 LOMBRA AVE NORTH  PORT FL, 34287 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Parks - Neighborhood R-1, Residential, Low No 82127 1.89 TRACT E BLK 1930 41ST ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0995-26-1030 995261030 3850 S BISCAYNE DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34287 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir R-3, Residential, Multi-familYes 35000 0.80  S 100 FT OF N 1052.53 FT OF TRACT AN 52ND ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0995-26-1107 995261107 0 ELYTON DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34287 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Right-of-way GU, Government Use Yes 23326 0.54 PART OF TRACT C DESC AS BEG SW COR TRACT C TH N-23-16-16-E 129 FT TH S-66-43-44-E 50 FT TH S-23 -16-16-W 50 FT TH S-6
0995-26-1511 995261511 4299 PAN AMERICAN BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 3CITY OF NORTH  PORT Parks - Community GU, Government Use No 715690 16.43  TRACT D 52ND ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0996-00-1002 996001002 4940 PAN AMERICAN BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 3CITY OF NORTH  PORT Orphanages/Non-profit/charitable sGU, Government Use No 218709 5.02 BEG AT NLY COR OF TROTT CIR & NORTH  PAN AMERICAN BLVD TH S-66- 43-44-E 40 FT TH S-23-16-16-W 55 FT TO POB TH NE
0996-00-1004 996001004 5350 PAN AMERICAN BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 3CITY OF NORTH  PORT Vacant government land AC-1, Activity Center 1 Yes 754023 17.31 PORTIONS OF SEC 29, 30,31 & 32-39-21 DESC IN ORI 2022140685
0996-00-1546 996001546 5344 GROBE ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Canals R-2, Residential, Medium Yes 102254 2.35 0996-00-1546
0996-00-1594 996001594 5344 GROBE ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34287 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Canals R-2, Residential, Medium Yes 44388 1.02 Drainage Canals, PORT CHARLOTTE SUB 38
0996-00-1709 996001709 5663 PAN AMERICAN BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 3CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Canals AC-1, Activity Center 1 Yes 360936 8.29 Drainage Canals, PORT CHARLOTTE SUB 43
0996-00-3113 996003113 5455 PAN AMERICAN BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 3CITY OF NORTH  PORT Municipal government - AdministratAC-1, Activity Center 1 Yes 116740 2.68 TRACT D, 43RD ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0996-13-0001 996130001 5549 GROBE ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34287 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir R-2, Residential, Medium Yes 1600 0.04 TRACT B, SOUTH TRAIL COMMERCIAL CENTER
0996-19-4527 996194527 HERBISON AVE NORTH  PORT FL, 34287 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Residential vacant site R-2, Residential, Medium No 3532 0.08 TRACT B BLK 1945 41ST ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0996-26-3113 996263113 4500 PAN AMERICAN BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 3CITY OF NORTH  PORT Parks - Community GU, Government Use No 143748 3.30 TRACT F 52ND ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0996-26-3224 996263224 4890 PAN AMERICAN BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 3CITY OF NORTH  PORT parks - Community GU, Government Use Yes 568022 13.04 TRACT E LESS THAT PART OF TRACT E LYING NLY & ELY OF SELY EXTENSION OF SWLY LINE OF LOTS 25 26 & 27 OF BLK 263
0996-26-3411 996263411 4500 PAN AMERICAN BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 3CITY OF NORTH  PORT Parks - Community GU, Government Use No 109335 2.51 TRACT G 52ND ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0997-00-0113 997000113 13998 S TAMIAMI TRL NORTH  PORT FL, 34287 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Right-of-way AC-1, Activity Center 1 Yes 16943 0.39 TRACT A - PARK PORT CHARLOTTE SUB
0997-00-0213 997000213 6008 PAN AMERICAN BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 3CITY OF NORTH  PORT Vacant government land AC-1, Activity Center 1 No 8521 0.20 TRACT B - PARK PORT CHARLOTTE SUB
0997-00-0324 997000324 13750 S TAMIAMI TRL NORTH  PORT FL, 34287 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Parks - Community AC-1, Activity Center 1 No 124906 2.87  TRACT D LESS 1.028 AC M/L DESC IN OR 2254/2992 PORT CHARLOTTE SUB
0997-00-0325 997000325 13898 S TAMIAMI TRL NORTH  PORT FL, 34287 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Right-of-way AC-1, Activity Center 1 No 56880 1.31 TRACT F - PARK PORT CHARLOTTE SUB
0997-00-0611 997000611 6250 S BISCAYNE DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34287 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Parks - Neighborhood AC-1, Activity Center 1 Yes 69260 1.59 TRACT E - PARK PORT CHARLOTTE SUB
0997-00-0731 997000731 13698 S TAMIAMI TRL NORTH  PORT FL, 34287 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Right-of-way AC-1, Activity Center 1 No 58602 1.35 TRACT G - PARK PORT CHARLOTTE SUB
0997-00-0733 997000733 6000 HOFFMAN ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34287 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Parks - Neighborhood AC-1, Activity Center 1 No 10018 0.23 TRACT I - PORT CHARLOTTE SUB
0997-00-1400 997001400 6340 LA BREA ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34287 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Parks - Neighborhood GU, Government Use No 115446 2.65 BLK 14 PORT CHARLOTTE SUB
0997-00-1465 997001465 6250 S BISCAYNE DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34287 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Canals R-1, Residential, Low Yes 667266 15.32 Drainage Canals, PORT CHARLOTTE SUB
0997-00-1544 997001544 6250 S BISCAYNE DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34287 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Canals R-1, Residential, Low Yes 1623861 37.28 Drainage Canals, PORT CHARLOTTE SUB 13
0997-00-1683 997001683 6250 S BISCAYNE DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34287 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Canals R-1, Residential, Low Yes 388579 8.92 Drainage Canals, PORT CHARLOTTE SUB 50
0997-00-3116 997003116 13899 S TAMIAMI TRL NORTH  PORT FL, 34287 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir AC-1, Activity Center 1 No 54481 1.25 PROPOSED TRACT H 43RD ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE



0997-00-5000 997005000 5355 PAN AMERICAN BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 3CITY OF NORTH  PORT Water and sewer Utility AC-1, Activity Center 1 Yes 410770 9.43 COM AT INTRS OF S LINE OF OF SEC 30-39-21 WITH C/L OF BISCAYNE DR TH S-89- 31-55-E ALG S LINE OF SEC 30 A DISTANCE
0997-00-5051 997005051 13735 S TAMIAMI TRL NORTH  PORT FL, 34287 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Right-of-way AC-1, Activity Center 1 No 2250 0.05 COM INTRS C/L N BISCAYNE DR & WEST NORTH  HWY DR TH S-85-21-08- E 362.55 FT TH N-4-38-52-E 35 FT FOR POB TH N-4-38
0997-03-4949 997034949 14002 S TAMIAMI TRL NORTH  PORT FL, 34287 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Right-of-way AC-1, Activity Center 1 No 62000 1.42 TRACT F 3RD ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0997-09-3335 997093335 13499 S TAMIAMI TRL NORTH  PORT FL, 34287 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Right-of-way AC-1, Activity Center 1 No 40893 0.94 TRACT D BLK 933 15TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0998-00-1798 998001798 6935 KENWOOD DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34287 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Canals R-1, Residential, Low Yes 531283 12.20 Drainage Canals, PORT CHARLOTTE SUB 50
0998-04-9201 998049201 VULCAN CT NORTH  PORT FL, 34287 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 9375 0.22 LOT 1 BLK 492 13TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0998-04-9202 998049202 VULCAN CT NORTH  PORT FL, 34287 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 9375 0.22 LOT 2 BLK 492 13TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0998-04-9203 998049203 VULCAN CT NORTH  PORT FL, 34287 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 10950 0.25 LOT 3 BLK 492 13TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0998-04-9204 998049204 VULCAN CT NORTH  PORT FL, 34287 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 13960 0.32 LOT 4 BLK 492 13TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0998-04-9205 998049205 VULCAN CT NORTH  PORT FL, 34287 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 16356 0.38 LOT 5 BLK 492 13TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0998-04-9206 998049206 VULCAN CT NORTH  PORT FL, 34287 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 10228 0.23  LOT 6 BLK 492 13TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0998-04-9207 998049207 VULCAN CT NORTH  PORT FL, 34287 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 10939 0.25 LOT 7 BLK 492 13TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0998-04-9208 998049208 VULCAN CT NORTH  PORT FL, 34287 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 9375 0.22 LOT 8 BLK 492 13TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0998-04-9209 998049209 VULCAN CT NORTH  PORT FL, 34287 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 22215 0.51 TRACT A BLK 492 13TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0998-04-9210 998049210 VULCAN CT NORTH  PORT FL, 34287 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 9674 0.22 TRACT B BLK 492 13TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0998-04-9211 998049211 VULCAN CT NORTH  PORT FL, 34287 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 11325 0.26 TRACT C BLK 492 13TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0998-04-9212 998049212 VULCAN CT NORTH  PORT FL, 34287 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 11761 0.27 TRACT D BLK 492 13TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0998-04-9533 998049533 6890 MARIUS RD NORTH  PORT FL, 34287 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Parks - Neighborhood R-1, Residential, Low No 22215 0.51 TRACT G BLK 495 13TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0998-24-8034 998248034 7030 CHANCELLOR BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 342NORTH  PORT CITY OF (LESSOR) Parks - Community R-1, Residential, Low Yes 13161 0.30 PART OF TRACT B, BLK 2480 DESC AS BEG AT MOST NLY COR OF TRACT B TH S-77-55-08-E 215.65 FT TH S- 72-48-25-W 206.47
0998-24-8035 998248035 7030 CHANCELLOR BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 342CITY OF NORTH  PORT Parks - Community R-1, Residential, Low Yes 31150 0.72 TRACT B BLK 2480 LESS BEG AT MOST NLY COR OF TRACT B TH S-77- 55-08-E 215.65 FT TH S-72-48-25- W 206.47 FT TH NWLY 
0998-24-8601 998248601 6225 KENWOOD DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34287 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Parks - Community GU, Government Use Yes 347829 7.99 LOT 1 THRU 20 BLK 2486 ALL OF LOTS 5 THRU 7 BLK 2487 & DRAINAGE R/W IN BLKS 2486 & 2487 & A 20 FT STRIP OF LAND BO
0998-25-1407 998251407 7540 WEXFORD ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34287 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Residential vacant site R-1, Residential, Low No 9433 0.22 LOT 7 BLK 2514 50TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0999-00-0001 999000001 5800 NORTH  PORT BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 34 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir AC-1, Activity Center 1 Yes 1317645 30.25 PORTION OF COCOPLUM WATERWAY IN SECS 32 & 33-39-21

0999-00-0100 999000100 5801 NORTH  PORT BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 34 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir EC, Environmental ConservYes 18695 0.43

COM AT PT OF INT OF ELY R/W OF PAN AMERICAN BLVD & NLY R/W OF TAMIAMI TRL TH N 13-27-52 E ALONG SAID ELY R/W OF
PAN AMERICAN BLVD A DISTANCE OF 734.41 FT TH NELY ALONG CURVE TO LEFT 84.31 FT TO N LINE OF NE 1/4 OF SEC 31-39
TH S 89-31-55 E ALONG SAID NORTH  LINE A DISTANCE OF 1480.25 FT TO SW COR OF AFORESAID SEC 29 TH N 23-08-36 E A 
DISTANCE OF 66.20 FT FOR POB TH S 61-10-59 E ALONG SLY LINE A DISTANE 140.57 FT M/L TO MHWL FO MYAKKAHATCHEE 
CREEK TH SWLY ALONG MHWL A DISTANCE OF 169.74 FT M/L TH N 61-10-59 W A DISTANCE OF 90.30 FT M/L TH N 28-49- 01 E A
DISTANCE OF 120 FT TH N 01-54-18 W A DISTANCE OF 52.35 FT TO POB

0999-00-1502 999001502 6151 NORTH  PORT BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 34 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Canals AC-1, Activity Center 1 No 43523 1.00 Drainage Canals, PORT CHARLOTTE SUB 03

0999-00-2000 999002000 5650 NORTH  PORT BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 34 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Municipal government - AdministratGU, Government Use Yes 744876 17.10

COM INTR BASE LINE OF US 41 & C/L MYAKKAHATCHEE BLVD TH N-20- 40-21-E 835 FT TH S-69-19-13-E 40 FT FOR POB TH N-20
21-E 556 FT TH NELY ALG CURVE 39.27 FT TH S-69-19-39-E 1315.31 FT TH S-20-40-21-W 581 FT TH N-69-19- -39-W 1340.31 FT TO
POB SUBJECT TO R/W FOR MUNICIPAL CT ALSO LESS TRACT MEASURING 54 FT M/L BY 150 FT M/L LEASED TO THE CIVIC ASS
OF NORTH  PORT INC OR 1354/76

0999-00-2001 999002001 5925 NORTH  PORT BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 34 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Orphanages/Non-profit/charitable sGU, Government Use Yes 8100 0.19

TRACT OF LAND Located WITHIN PARCEL DEEDED TO CITY OF NORTH  PORT AS DESC IN OR 1052/ 451 SAID TRACT LYING UN
COMMUNITY CENTER BLDG & EXTD TO WITHIN 6 FT OF TENNIS COURT FENCE ABOVE DESC LEASED TRACT MEASURING 54 
BY 150 FT M/L

0999-00-2010 999002010 5755 NORTH  PORT BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 34 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Water and sewer Utility GU, Government Use Yes 639144 14.67

COM AT NELY COR OF TRACT D THIRD ADDITION TO PORT CHARLOTTE TH N-20-40-21-E 605.71 FT FOR POB TH N-69-19-39-W 
FT TH N-20-40-21-E 238.33 FT TH N-45-29-59-W 351 FT M/L TO MYAKKAHATCHEE CREEK TH SWLY ALG CREEK 1300 FT M/L TO 
COCOPLUM WATERWAY TH SELY WITH WATERWAY 1200 FT M/L TH N-20-40-21-E 470 FT M/L TO POB, OR 638-235

0999-00-2030 999002030 5651 N NORTH  PORT BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 3CITY OF NORTH  PORT Parks - Neighborhood GU, Government Use Yes 37081 0.85

COM AT NELY COR OF TRACT D OF 3RD ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE TH N- 20-40-21-E ALG WLY LINE OF NORTH  PORT BLVD 
605.71 FT FOR POB TH N-69-19-39-W 200 FT TH N-20-40- 21-E 238.33 FT TH S-45-29-59-E 218.64 FT TH S-20-40-21-W 150 FT TO P
LESS ELY 10 FT FOR RD R/W AS DESC IN OR 1939/707

0999-03-4660 999034660 14599 S TAMIAMI TRL NORTH  PORT FL, 34287 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Right-of-way AC-1, Activity Center 1 No 74052 1.70 TRACT E LESS W 100 FT OF E 175 FT THEREOF FOR R/W 3RD ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
0999-03-4726 999034726 14698 S TAMIAMI TRL NORTH  PORT FL, 34287 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Right-of-way AC-1, Activity Center 1 No 91332 2.10 TRACT G 3RD ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1000-24-9726 1000249726 5501 TALBROOK RD NORTH  PORT FL, 34287 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 335858 7.71 PARK PARCELS, 50TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1000-25-0101 1000250101 5500 TALBROOK RD NORTH  PORT FL, 34287 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Parks - Neighborhood R-1, Residential, Low No 189921 4.36 TRACT C DEDICATED TO CITY OF NORTH  PORT & ACCEPTED IN CITY ORDINANCE No 85-173 50TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1000-25-0626 1000250626 5501 TALBROOK RD NORTH  PORT FL, 34287 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Parks - Neighborhood R-1, Residential, Low Yes 16250 0.37 TRACT D DEDICATED TO CITY OF NORTH  PORT & ACCEPTED IN CITY ORDINANCE No 85-173 50TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1001-00-1630 1001001630 4611 POCATELLA AVE NORTH  PORT FL, 34287CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Canals R-1, Residential, Low Yes 165607 3.80 Drainage Canals, PORT CHARLOTTE SUB 40
1001-12-7410 1001127410 POCATELLA AVE NORTH  PORT FL, 34287 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Residential vacant site R-1, Residential, Low No 10000 0.23 LOT 10 BLK 1274 35TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1001-16-0005 1001160005 5560 S SUMTER BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 34287 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir COR, Corridor Yes 74750 1.72 SLY 125 FT OF TRACT E CONTAINING 1.7 C-AC M/L FIRST REPLAT IN 40TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE

1001-18-0515 1001180515 5007 GREENWAY DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34287 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low No 159937 3.67
TRACTS A & B LABELED AS STORMWATER MANAGEMENT AREAS, LESS PART OF TRACT A DESC IN OR 2469/280, NORTH  POR
CHARLOTTE COUNTRY CLUB UNIT 3, CONTAINING 3.6 C-AC M/L

1001-18-4401 1001184401 4556 MCKIBBEN DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34287 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Parks - Neighborhood GU, Government Use No 111513 2.56 LOTS 1 THRU 5 & TRACT C BLK 1844 40TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE CONTAINING 2.56 AC M/L
1001-27-6128 1001276128 5500 TREKELL ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34287 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Parks - Neighborhood GU, Government Use Yes 152895 3.51 TRACT A 55TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE

1002-00-1050 1002001050 5601 S SUMTER BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 34287 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir AC-1, Activity Center 1 Yes 47924 1.10

LOT 6 BLK 1254 27TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTECOM AT INTRS OF C/L OF SUMTER BLVD WITH Existing NELY R/W OF US HWY 
TH N-69-19-39-W 50 FT FOR POB TH CONT N-69-19-39-W 100 FT TH N-20-39-59-E 540 FT TH S- 69-19-39-E 100 FT TH S-20-39-59- W
540 FT TO POB LESS LANDS DESC IN OR 2469/285

1002-00-6309 1002006309 5661 BARLOW TER NORTH  PORT FL, 34287 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 10255 0.24 LOT 9 BLK 63 4TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1003-00-1501 1003001501 5900 S CRANBERRY BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 34CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Canals R-1, Residential, Low Yes 769115 17.66 Drainage Canals, 2ND ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1003-00-1503 1003001503 5800 S SALFORD BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 34286CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Canals R-1, Residential, Low Yes 1246323 28.61 Drainage Canals, 4TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE

1004-01-8845 1004018845 W HILLSBOROUGH BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 342CITY OF NORTH  PORT Residential vacant site CT, Corridor, Transitional Yes 36154 0.83
DETENTION POND DESC AS W 289.25 FT OF E 342.15 FT OF TRACT A LESS S 60 FT THEREOF CONTAINING 0.83 AC M/L 2ND AD
TO PORT CHARLOTTE

1004-01-8846 1004018846 W HILLSBOROUGH BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 342CITY OF NORTH  PORT Residential vacant site CT, Corridor, Transitional Yes 67953 1.56 TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1005-00-1505 1005001505 5551 S CHAMBERLAIN BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Canals R-1, Residential, Low Yes 1330515 30.54 Drainage Canals, 6TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1005-01-6329 1005016329 PARADE TER NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICResidential vacant site R-1, Residential, Low Yes 10000 0.23 LOT 29 BLK 163 5TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1006-00-2777 1006002777 1414 HILLSBOROUGH BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir R-2, Residential, Medium Yes 19948 0.46 DRAINAGE R/W, WATERS EDGE ESTATES

1006-00-8142 1006008142 W HILLSBOROUGH BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 342CITY OF NORTH  PORT Residential vacant site R-2, Residential, Medium Yes 16900 0.39

PART OF TRACT G DESC AS COM AT NW COR OF SAID TRACT G TH S-89- 56-30-E 582.67 FT FOR POB TH CONT S-89-56-30-E 18
FT TO NE COR OF TRACT G TH S-04-48-06-W 145.79 FT TH N-89-55-40-W 94.06 FT TH N-0-04-20-E 70.25 FT TO POINT OF CURVE 
LEFT 117.83 FT TO POB 7TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE

1006-25-4014 1006254014 ARITON RD NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 10625 0.24 LOT 14 BLK 2540 51ST ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1006-25-4028 1006254028 ARITON RD NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 10625 0.24 LOT 28 BLK 2540 51ST ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1006-25-4041 1006254041 DEXTER RD NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 10625 0.24 LOT 41 BLK 2540 51ST ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1006-25-4047 1006254047 DEXTER RD NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 10625 0.24 LOT 47 BLK 2540 51ST ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1007-25-2212 1007252212 FERNWAY DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 1000 0.02 LOT 12 BLK 2522 51ST ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1007-25-2213 1007252213 FERNWAY DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 10625 0.24 LOT 13 BLK 2522 51ST ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1007-25-2228 1007252228 FERNWAY DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 15182 0.35 LOT 28 BLK 2522 51ST ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1007-25-2229 1007252229 FERNWAY DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 11437 0.26 LOT 29 BLK 2522 51ST ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1008-25-4101 1008254101 DEXTER RD NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 10625 0.24 LOT 1 BLK 2541 51ST ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1008-25-4204 1008254204 RUMSON RD NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 10625 0.24 LOT 4 BLK 2542 51ST ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE



1008-25-4205 1008254205 RUMSON RD NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 10000 0.23 LOT 5 BLK 2542 51ST ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1008-25-4807 1008254807 LONGBOW AVE NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 12615 0.29 LOT 7 BLK 2548 51ST ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1008-25-4808 1008254808 LONGBOW AVE NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 14177 0.33 LOT 8 BLK 2548 51ST ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1008-25-4809 1008254809 LONGBOW AVE NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 11159 0.26 LOT 9 BLK 2548 51ST ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1008-25-4819 1008254819 LONGBOW AVE NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 10000 0.23 LOT 19 BLK 2548 51ST ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1008-25-4820 1008254820 LONGBOW AVE NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 10000 0.23 LOT 20 BLK 2548 51ST ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1008-25-4821 1008254821 LONGBOW AVE NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 10625 0.24 LOT 21 BLK 2548 51ST ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1114-04-0051 1114040051 2850 MARTON OAK BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 342CITY OF NORTH  PORT Water and sewer Utility AC-4, Activity Center 4 No 2526 0.06 TRACT Z, PUMP STATION DEDICATED TO CITY OF NORTH  PORT IN PB. 45/42 IN CEDAR GROVE PHASE 1A
1117-23-7815 1117237815 AMNESTY DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir R-2, Residential, Medium Yes 10625 0.24 LOT 15 BLK 2378 49TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE OR 2116/359-365
1117-23-7816 1117237816 AMNESTY DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir R-2, Residential, Medium Yes 10000 0.23 LOT 16 BLK 2378 49TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE OR 2116/359-365
1117-23-7817 1117237817 AMNESTY DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir R-2, Residential, Medium Yes 10000 0.23 LOT 17 BLK 2378 49TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE OR 2116/359-365
1117-23-7836 1117237836 AMNESTY DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir R-2, Residential, Medium Yes 10000 0.23 LOT 36 BLK 2378 49TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE OR 2116/359-365
1117-23-9510 1117239510 AMNESTY DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir R-2, Residential, Medium Yes 12800 0.29 LOT 10 BLK 2395 49TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE OR 2116/359-365
1117-23-9539 1117239539 JEPSEN CT NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir R-2, Residential, Medium Yes 12259 0.28 LOT 39 BLK 2395 49TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE OR 2116/359-365
1117-23-9540 1117239540 JEPSEN CT NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir R-2, Residential, Medium Yes 13955 0.32 LOT 40 BLK 2395 49TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE OR 2116/359-365
1117-23-9541 1117239541 JEPSEN CT NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir R-2, Residential, Medium Yes 17397 0.40 LOT 41 BLK 2395 49TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE OR 2116/359-365
1117-24-0401 1117240401 GARDENSIDE CIR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir R-2, Residential, Medium Yes 10631 0.24 LOT 1 BLK 2404 49TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE OR 2116/359-365
1117-24-0402 1117240402 GARDENSIDE CIR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir R-2, Residential, Medium Yes 10006 0.23 LOT 2 BLK 2404 49TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE OR 2116/359-365
1118-00-0001 1118000001 1009 E PRICE BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Canals AC-5, Activity Center 5 Yes 283750 6.51 PORTION OF DRAINAGE CANAL IN SECS 30-39-22
1118-00-1587 1118001587 1009 E PRICE BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Canals R-1, Residential, Low Yes 1523159 34.97 Drainage Canals, PORT CHARLOTTE SUB 33

1118-01-0020 1118010020 1001 E PRICE BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir AC-5, Activity Center 5 Yes 50657 1.16
BEG AT NW COR OF TRACT A TH E 125.82 FT ALG S LINE OF PRICE BLVD, TH S 45 FT TH E 233.5 FT TH S 65 FT TH SELY ALG 
CURVE TO LEFT 60.18 FT TH W 363.34 FT TH N 170 FT TO POB, TWIN LAKES OFFICE PARK, CONTAINING 1.1 C-AC M/L

1119-00-0001 1119000001 1120 N TOLEDO BLADE BLVD NORTH  PORT FLNORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir AC-5, Activity Center 5 Yes 522353 11.99 PORTION OF SNOVER WATERWAY IN SEC 19-39-22
1119-00-1792 1119001792 1010 E PRICE BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Canals R-2, Residential, Medium Yes 6550439 150.38 Drainage Canals, PORT CHARLOTTE SUB 49
1119-24-0417 1119240417 GLENBROOKE BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir COR, Corridor Yes 52183 1.20 NLY 95 FT OF TRACT C, 49TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE, CONTAINING 1.1 C-AC M/L
1119-24-0514 1119240514 GARDENSIDE CIR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir R-2, Residential, Medium Yes 10000 0.23 LOT 14 BLK 2405 49TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE OR 2116/359-365
1119-24-1010 1119241010 GRANDVIEW DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir R-2, Residential, Medium Yes 11749 0.27 LOT 10 BLK 2410 49TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE OR 2116/359-365
1119-24-2610 1119242610 GRANDVIEW DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir R-2, Residential, Medium Yes 10560 0.24 LOT 10 BLK 2426 49TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE OR 2116/359-365
1119-24-2625 1119242625 GRANDVIEW DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir R-2, Residential, Medium Yes 10000 0.23 LOT 25 BLK 2426 49TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE OR 2116/359-365
1119-24-2639 1119242639 GRANDVIEW DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir R-2, Residential, Medium Yes 9125 0.21 LOT 39 BLK 2426 49TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE OR 2116/359-365
1119-24-3117 1119243117 WENONA DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 11086 0.25 LOT 17 BLK 2431 49TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE OR 2116/359-365
1119-24-3118 1119243118 WENONA DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 10000 0.23 LOT 18 BLK 2431 49TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE OR 2116/359-365
1119-24-3119 1119243119 WENONA DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 10000 0.23 LOT 19 BLK 2431 49TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE OR 2116/359-365
1119-24-3141 1119243141 WENONA DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 12094 0.28 LOT 41 BLK 2431 49TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE OR 2116/359-365
1120-00-1586 1120001586 2851 E PRICE BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Canals R-1, Residential, Low Yes 1716756 39.41 Drainage Canals, PORT CHARLOTTE SUB 32
1120-16-1114 1120161114 1190 JINRIGHT RD NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 10000 0.23 LOT 14 BLK 1611 32ND ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1121-24-3148 1121243148 WENONA DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 12094 0.28 LOT 48 BLK 2431 49TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE OR 2116/359-365
1121-24-3165 1121243165 PADDOCK CT NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICResidential vacant site R-1, Residential, Low Yes 16552 0.38 TRACT HH 49TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE, ORI 2011129462
1121-24-4340 1121244340 WENONA DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 10000 0.23 LOT 40 BLK 2443 49TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE OR 2116/359-365
1121-24-4341 1121244341 WENONA DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 12671 0.29 LOT 41 BLK 2443 49TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE OR 2116/359-365
1121-24-5201 1121245201 BREWSTER RD NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 10625 0.24 LOT 1 BLK 2452 49TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE OR 2116/359-365
1121-24-5202 1121245202 BREWSTER RD NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 10000 0.23 LOT 2 BLK 2452 49TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE OR 2116/359-365
1121-24-5203 1121245203 BREWSTER RD NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 10000 0.23 LOT 3 BLK 2452 49TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE OR 2116/359-365
1121-24-5210 1121245210 BREWSTER RD NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 10625 0.24 LOT 10 BLK 2452 49TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE OR 2116/359-365
1121-24-5211 1121245211 BREWSTER RD NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 10000 0.23 LOT 11 BLK 2452 49TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE OR 2116/359-365
1121-24-5225 1121245225 BREWSTER RD NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 19760 0.45 LOT 25 BLK 2452 49TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE OR 2116/359-365
1121-24-5810 1121245810 N SAN MATEO DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir R-2, Residential, Medium Yes 11250 0.26 LOT 10 BLK 2458 49TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE OR 2116/359-365
1121-24-5811 1121245811 N SAN MATEO DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir R-2, Residential, Medium Yes 10000 0.23 LOT 11 BLK 2458 49TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE OR 2116/359-365
1121-24-5816 1121245816 N SAN MATEO DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir R-2, Residential, Medium Yes 10018 0.23 LOT 16 BLK 2458 49TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE OR 2116/359-365
1121-24-5817 1121245817 N SAN MATEO DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir R-2, Residential, Medium Yes 12465 0.29 LOT 17 BLK 2458 49TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE OR 2116/359-365
1122-00-1547 1122001547 3645 E PRICE BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Canals R-1, Residential, Low Yes 625518 14.36 Drainage Canals, PORT CHARLOTTE SUB 16

1122-08-8229 1122088229 4477 SKYWAY AVE NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Cellular Tower -Telephone Utility GU, Government Use Yes 10000 0.23

PORTION OF TRACT B BEING LEASED LAND DESC AS, COM AT NE COR OF SAID TRACT TH S 00 E 35 FT TH N 90 W 35 FT FOR 
TH S 00 E 100 FT TH S 90 W 100 FT TH N 00 W 100 FT TH N 90 E 100 FT TO POB, BLK 882, BEING SAME LANDS AS DESC IN ORI 
2009028401, 16TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE

1122-08-8230 1122088230 4475 SKYWAY AVE NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Parks - Athletic Complex GU, Government Use Yes 1139791 26.17

LOTS 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 16, TOGETHER WITH TRACT B, LESS LEASED LAND DESC AS, COM AT NE COR OF SAID TRACT TH S 00 E 35 
TH N 90 W 35 FT FOR POB TH S 00 E 100 FT TH S 90 W 100 FT TH N 00 W 100 FT TH N 90 E 100 FT TO POB, BLK 882, 16TH ADD T
PORT CHARLOTTE, CONTAINING 26 C-AC M/L, BEING SAME LANDS AS DESC IN OR 2754/1514, ORI 2007011326, 2007011327, 
2007014918, 2007050910, 2007009612 & 2007050517

1122-15-9655 1122159655 E PRICE BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Residential vacant site GU, Government Use Yes 180338 4.14
TRACT B ADJ TO BLK 1596 LESS TRACT TO NORTH  PORT WATER CONTROL DIST IN ORS 1534/127 & 1675/1148 CONTAINING 4
AC M/L 32ND ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE

1122-15-9656 1122159656 3601 E PRICE BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT FIRE RESCUE DIST Municipal government - Fire protec GU, Government Use Yes 174240 4.00 WLY 4 AC OF TRACT B ADJ TO BLK 1596 AS DESC IN ORS 1534/127 & 1675/1148 32ND ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1122-16-0328 1122160328 1333 NACKMAN RD NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 10375 0.24 LOT 28 BLK 1603 32ND ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1123-23-2122 1123232122 JOEWOOD CIR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 22838 0.52 LOT 22 BLK 2321 47TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1123-23-2315 1123232315 GENIP CT NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 37478 0.86 LOT 15 BLK 2323 47TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1123-23-2414 1123232414 CAPER CIR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 10554 0.24 LOT 14 BLK 2324 47TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1123-23-2415 1123232415 CAPER CIR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 10462 0.24 LOT 15 BLK 2324 47TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1123-23-2416 1123232416 CAPER CIR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 12079 0.28 LOT 16 BLK 2324 47TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1123-23-3331 1123233331 LANGLAIS DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir R-3, Residential, Multi-familYes 11791 0.27 LOT 31 BLK 2333 47TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1123-23-3332 1123233332 LANGLAIS DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir R-3, Residential, Multi-familYes 14661 0.34 LOT 32 BLK 2333 47TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1123-23-3339 1123233339 LANGLAIS DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir R-3, Residential, Multi-familYes 9415 0.22 LOT 39 BLK 2333 47TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1123-23-3340 1123233340 LANGLAIS DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir R-3, Residential, Multi-familYes 10000 0.23 LOT 40 BLK 2333 47TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1123-23-3341 1123233341 LANGLAIS DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir R-3, Residential, Multi-familYes 11612 0.27 LOT 41 BLK 2333 47TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1124-00-1570 1124001570 5801 E PRICE BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Canals R-1, Residential, Low Yes 1054571 24.21 Drainage Canals, PORT CHARLOTTE SUB 24
1124-20-6866 1124206866 BANNOCK CIR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 9969 0.23 LOT 66 BLK 2068 45TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE OR 2116/359-365
1124-20-6867 1124206867 BANNOCK CIR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 9660 0.22 LOT 67 BLK 2068 45TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE OR 2116/359-365
1124-24-5891 1124245891 TRILL CT NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir R-2, Residential, Medium Yes 17535 0.40 LOT 91 BLK 2458 49TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE OR 2116/359-365
1125-00-1779 1125001779 0 N YORKSHIRE ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Canals R-1, Residential, Low Yes 5586919 128.26 Drainage Canals, PORT CHARLOTTE SUB 47
1125-22-8829 1125228829 KAMAIN RD NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 10000 0.23 LOT 29 BLK 2288 47TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE



1125-22-8907 1125228907 LANGLAIS DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 10000 0.23 LOT 7 BLK 2289 47TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1125-22-8913 1125228913 KOA CT NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 27444 0.63 LOT 13 BLK 2289 47TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1125-23-1509 1125231509 CANDLENUT ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 10000 0.23 LOT 9 BLK 2315 47TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1125-23-1510 1125231510 CANDLENUT ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 11875 0.27 LOT 10 BLK 2315 47TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1125-23-1609 1125231609 CALABA ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 10000 0.23 LOT 9 BLK 2316 47TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1125-23-1610 1125231610 0 CALABA ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 14375 0.33 LOT 10 BLK 2316 47TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1126-22-9901 1126229901 KAMAIN RD NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir R-3, Residential, Multi-familYes 10880 0.25 LOT 1 BLK 2299 47TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1126-22-9912 1126229912 DANA CT NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir R-3, Residential, Multi-familYes 18463 0.42 LOT 12 BLK 2299 47TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1126-23-3301 1126233301 LANGLAIS DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir R-3, Residential, Multi-familYes 14063 0.32 LOT 1 BLK 2333 47TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1126-23-3302 1126233302 LANGLAIS DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir R-3, Residential, Multi-familYes 10625 0.24 LOT 2 BLK 2333 47TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1126-23-3417 1126233417 KAMAIN RD NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir R-3, Residential, Multi-familYes 22215 0.51 LOT 17 BLK 2334 47TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1127-00-1778 1127001778 0 N YORKSHIRE ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34286 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Canals AC-6, Activity Center 6 Yes 5336700 122.51 Drainage Canals PORT CHARLOTTE SUB 46
1127-22-5736 1127225736 TEAL LN NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir GU, Government Use Yes 1186574 27.24 TRACT H 46TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE CONTAINING 27.24 AC M/L
1127-22-6317 1127226317 FIVELEAF RD NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 30000 0.69 LOTS 17, 18 & 19 BLK 2263 46TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1127-22-7607 1127227607 SILVERLEAF RD NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 10000 0.23 LOT 7 BLK 2276 47TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1127-22-8319 1127228319 SILVERLEAF RD NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 10000 0.23 LOT 19 BLK 2283 47TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1127-22-8320 1127228320 SILVERLEAF RD NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 10000 0.23 LOT 20 BLK 2283 47TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1127-22-8604 1127228604 LANCEWOOD CT NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 14955 0.34 LOT 4 BLK 2286 47TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1128-22-1213 1128221213 EWEN CIR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 10107 0.23 LOT 13 BLK 2212 46TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1128-22-5201 1128225201 OLD WINE RD NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low No 11474 0.26 LOT 1 BLK 2252 46TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1128-22-5415 1128225415 FIVELEAF RD NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 30000 0.69 LOTS 15, 16 & 17, BLK 2254 46TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1128-22-5430 1128225430 FIVELEAF RD NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 30000 0.69 LOTS 30, 31 & 32 BLK 2254 46TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1128-22-6301 1128226301 FIVELEAF RD NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 12050 0.28 LOT 1 BLK 2263 46TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1128-22-6302 1128226302 FIVELEAF RD NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 10000 0.23 LOT 2 BLK 2263 46TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1128-22-6407 1128226407 DUNE CT NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICResidential vacant site R-1, Residential, Low Yes 16701 0.38 LOT 7 BLK 2264 46TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1128-22-6418 1128226418 FIVELEAF RD NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICResidential vacant site R-1, Residential, Low Yes 11909 0.27 LOT 18 BLK 2264 46TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1128-22-7621 1128227621 SILVERLEAF RD NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir GU, Government Use Yes 10653 0.24 LOT 21 BLK 2276 47TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1128-22-7622 1128227622 SILVERLEAF RD NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir GU, Government Use Yes 10453 0.24 LOT 22 BLK 2276 47TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1128-22-7624 1128227624 SILVERLEAF RD NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT SOLID WASTE DISTRICT Residential vacant site GU, Government Use Yes 23450 0.54 LOT 24 BLK 2276 47TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1128-22-7627 1128227627 SILVERLEAF RD NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT SOLID WASTE DISTRICT Residential vacant site GU, Government Use Yes 11002 0.25 LOT 27 BLK 2276 47TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1128-22-7628 1128227628 SILVERLEAF RD NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT SOLID WASTE DISTRICT Residential vacant site GU, Government Use Yes 10000 0.23 LOT 28 BLK 2276 47TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1128-22-7630 1128227630 N YORKSHIRE ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT SOLID WASTE DISTRICT Drainage Reservoir GU, Government Use Yes 422967 9.71 TRACT K, 47TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE CONTAINING 9.71 AC M/L
1129-22-1827 1129221827 CANDLELIGHT RD NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir AC-6, Activity Center 6 Yes 30000 0.69 LOTS 25, 26 & 27, BLK 2218, 46TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1130-21-6562 1130216562 HAMPSHIRE CIR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir AC-6, Activity Center 6 Yes 101162 2.32 SELY 1520 FT OF TRACT JJJ LESS I-75 R/W IN OR 1114/1543 CONTAINING 1.9 C-AC M/L 45TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE L&B 25

1130-21-6762 1130216762 MANSFIELD CIR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir AC-10, Activity Center 10 Yes 89733 2.06
THAT PART OF TRACT FFFF LYING NELY OF BLK 2167 LESS I-75 R/W IN OR 1114/1543 CONTAINING 2 C-AC M/L 45TH ADD TO PO
CHARLOTTE L&B 25 & 36-39-22

1131-21-0267 1131210267 DALEWOOD CIR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir AC-6, Activity Center 6 Yes 17360 0.40 SELY 310 FT OF TRACT S LESS I-75 R/W IN OR 1114/1543 CONTAINING 0.39 C-AC M/L 45TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1132-20-9857 1132209857 N YORKSHIRE ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir AC-6, Activity Center 6 Yes 19800 0.45 NELY 120 FT OF SELY 165 FT OF TRACT CC & SELY 165 FT OF TRACT DD CONTAINING 0.53 AC M/L 45TH ADD TO PORT CHARL
1132-21-2042 1132212042 HAMPSHIRE CIR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir AC-6, Activity Center 6 Yes 32480 0.75 NWLY 580 FT OF TRACT JJJ LESS I-75 R/W IN OR 1114/1543 CONTAINING 0.74 C-AC M/L 45TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1133-20-6809 1133206809 BANNOCK CIR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 15069 0.35 LOT 9 BLK 2068 45TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE OR 2116/359-365
1133-20-6846 1133206846 BANNOCK CIR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 10625 0.24 LOT 46 BLK 2068 45TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE OR 2116/359-365
1134-00-1766 1134001766 5801 E PRICE BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Canals AC-10, Activity Center 10 No 3902949 89.60 Drainage Canals, PORT CHARLOTTE SUB 44
1134-20-1425 1134201425 PILGRIM RD NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICResidential vacant site R-1, Residential, Low Yes 10625 0.24 LOT 25 BLK 2014 44TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1134-20-1437 1134201437 PILGRIM RD NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICResidential vacant site R-1, Residential, Low Yes 11852 0.27 LOT 37 BLK 2014 44TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1134-20-1438 1134201438 PILGRIM RD NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICResidential vacant site R-1, Residential, Low Yes 15693 0.36 LOT 38 BLK 2014 44TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1134-21-1229 1134211229 GROVER CIR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir AC-10, Activity Center 10 Yes 10000 0.23 LOT 29 BLK 2112 45TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE OR 2116/359-365
1135-00-1540 1135001540 3645 E PRICE BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Canals R-1, Residential, Low Yes 2224465 51.07 Drainage Canals, PORT CHARLOTTE SUB 12
1135-00-1565 1135001565 1501 ACOSTA AVE NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Canals R-1, Residential, Low Yes 425313 9.76  Drainage Canals, PORT CHARLOTTE SUB 21
1135-10-0210 1135100210 ITALY AVE NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Vacant government land GU, Government Use Yes 2057774 47.24 TRACT A NEAR BLK 1002 21ST ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1135-10-2437 1135102437 ACOSTA AVE NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 10000 0.23 LOT 37 BLK 1024 21ST ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1136-00-1569 1136001569 2760 ATWATER DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Canals R-1, Residential, Low Yes 940510 21.59 Drainage Canals, PORT CHARLOTTE SUB 23
1136-10-1418 1136101418 3480 MONTEREY LN NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 179031 4.11 TRACT C 12TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE 1ST REPLAT CONTAINING 4.11 AC M/L
1137-00-1588 1137001588 3171 JEANNIN DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Canals R-1, Residential, Low Yes 1419254 32.58  Drainage Canals, PORT CHARLOTTE SUB 34
1141-00-1799 1141001799 2801 S TOLEDO BLADE BLVD NORTH  PORT FLCITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Canals R-1, Residential, Low Yes 5098256 117.04 Drainage Canals, PORT CHARLOTTE SUB 51
1141-00-1800 1141001800 2801 S TOLEDO BLADE BLVD NORTH  PORT FLCITY OF NORTH  PORT Right-of-way R-1, Residential, Low Yes 936606 21.50 PARK TRACTS AS DEDICATED IN SUB OF PORT CHARLOTTE 51 ADD

1141-25-8660 1141258660 DELWOOD DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low No 36560 0.84
BEG AT MOST SLY COR OF TRACT L TH N-51-W 250 FT TH N-39-E 160 FT TH S-51-E 192.43 FT TH S-9-W 54.85 FT TH SWLY ALG 
CURVE TO RIGHT 117.81 FT TO POB CONTAINING 0.84 AC M/L 51ST ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE

1141-26-0417 1141260417 IRDELL TER NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 15040 0.35 LOT 17 BLK 2604 51ST ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1142-25-7512 1142257512 ANDRIS CT NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 30000 0.69 LOTS 12, 13 & 14, BLK 2575 51ST ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1142-25-7527 1142257527 HIGHTOWER RD NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 10931 0.25 LOT 27 BLK 2575 51ST ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1142-25-7528 1142257528 HIGHTOWER RD NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 17347 0.40 LOT 28 BLK 2575 51ST ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1142-25-8224 1142258224 HIGHTOWER RD NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 10625 0.24 LOT 24 BLK 2582 51ST ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1142-25-8227 1142258227 HIGHTOWER RD NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 103237 2.37 TRACT P 51ST ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE CONTAINING 2.37 AC M/L
1142-25-8629 1142258629 ARLEY RD NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 8996 0.21 LOT 29 BLK 2586 51ST ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1142-25-8635 1142258635 ARLEY RD NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 10625 0.24 LOT 35 BLK 2586 51ST ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1142-25-8651 1142258651 ARLEY RD NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 10625 0.24 LOT 51 BLK 2586 51ST ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1142-25-9602 1142259602 ESCAMBIA CIR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 10625 0.24 LOT 2 BLK 2596 51ST ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1142-26-0213 1142260213 ORCHARD CIR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 10625 0.24 LOT 13 BLK 2602 51ST ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1142-26-0224 1142260224 ORCHARD CIR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 10625 0.24 LOT 24 BLK 2602 51ST ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1142-26-0339 1142260339 0 E HILLSBOROUGH BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 34NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir R-2, Residential, Medium Yes 25,889 0.59 TRACT K 51ST ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE CONTAINING .62 AC M/L
1142-26-0418 1142260418 4573 IRDELL TER NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low Yes 16318 0.37 LOT 18 BLK 2604 51ST ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1143-17-7325 1143177325 3195 CHICKASAW AVE NORTH  PORT FL, 34288NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir CT, Corridor, Transitional Yes 590673 13.56 TRACT D 34TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE CONTAINING 13.5 AC M/L
1144-07-3425 1144073425 MANILA AVE NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Residential Vacant Site R-1, Residential, Low No 10000 0.23 LOT 25 BLK 734 12TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1145-10-9449 1145109449 5321 LAWTON AVE NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir R-1, Residential, Low No 11741 0.27 LOT 49 BLK 1094 23RD ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1146-00-1566 1146001566 5350 ATWATER DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Canals R-1, Residential, Low No 1721811 39.53 Drainage Canals, PORT CHARLOTTE SUB 22
1146-09-4632 1146094632 E HILLSBOROUGH BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 342NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir CT, Corridor, Transitional Yes 21750 0.50 E 150 FT OF W 2113 FT OF TRACT A CONTAINING 0.5 AC M/L 22ND ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1146-09-4633 1146094633 E HILLSBOROUGH BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 342NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir CT, Corridor, Transitional Yes 29000 0.67 E 200 FT OF W 864 FT OF TRACT A CONTAINING 0.67 AC M/L 22ND ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE



1146-19-8532 1146198532 WINDY CIR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICResidential Vacant Site R-1, Residential, Low Yes 10756 0.25 LOT 32 BLK 1985 44TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1146-19-8542 1146198542 MATTOX CIR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICResidential Vacant Site R-1, Residential, Low Yes 10000 0.23 LOT 42 BLK 1985 44TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1147-19-9919 1147199919 NOTCH CT NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICResidential Vacant Site R-1, Residential, Low Yes 17653 0.41 LOT 19 BLK 1999 44TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1147-19-9937 1147199937 WINTERVILLE CIR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICResidential Vacant Site R-1, Residential, Low Yes 11878 0.27 LOT 37 BLK 1999 44TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1149-20-2417 1149202417 CASCO CIR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICResidential Vacant Site AC-10, Activity Center 10 No 10626 0.24 LOT 17 BLK 2024 44TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1149-20-5715 1149205715 PEALE CIR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir AC-10, Activity Center 10 No 12866 0.30 LOT 15 BLK 2057 44TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE OR 2116/359-365
1149-21-3609 1149213609 HARCOURT CIR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir AC-10, Activity Center 10 Yes 9623 0.22 LOT 9 BLK 2136 45TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE OR 2116/359-365
1149-21-3610 1149213610 HARCOURT CIR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir AC-10, Activity Center 10 Yes 8461 0.19 LOT 10 BLK 2136 45TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE OR 2116/359-365
1149-21-3616 1149213616 HARCOURT CIR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir AC-10, Activity Center 10 Yes 10000 0.23 LOT 16 BLK 2136 45TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE OR 2116/359-365
1149-21-3617 1149213617 HARCOURT CIR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir AC-10, Activity Center 10 Yes 10173 0.23 LOT 17 BLK 2136 45TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE OR 2116/359-365
1149-21-3628 1149213628 HARCOURT CIR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir AC-10, Activity Center 10 No 10173 0.23 LOT 28 BLK 2136 45TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE OR 2116/359-365
1149-21-3638 1149213638 HARCOURT CIR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir AC-10, Activity Center 10 No 10625 0.24 LOT 38 BLK 2136 45TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE OR 2116/359-365
1149-21-3653 1149213653 HARCOURT CIR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir AC-10, Activity Center 10 Yes 10290 0.24 LOT 53 BLK 2136 45TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE OR 2116/359-365
1149-21-3654 1149213654 HARCOURT CIR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir AC-10, Activity Center 10 Yes 10000 0.23 LOT 54 BLK 2136 45TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE OR 2116/359-365
1149-21-4034 1149214034 HINSHAW AVE NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir AC-10, Activity Center 10 No 46085 1.06 LOTS 34, 35, 36 & 37, BLK 2140 45TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1149-21-4847 1149214847 NEWMAN DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir AC-10, Activity Center 10 No 9926 0.23 LOT 47 BLK 2148 45TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE OR 2116/359-365
1149-21-4860 1149214860 NEWMAN DR NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir AC-10, Activity Center 10 No 11250 0.26 LOT 60 BLK 2148 45TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE OR 2116/359-365
1150-23-4600 1150234600 1870 N ORLANDO BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 3428CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Reservoir AC-10, Activity Center 10 No 963129 22.11 TRACTS LABELED PARKS IN 48TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE
1151-00-1784 1151001784 1850 N ORLANDO BLVD NORTH  PORT FL, 3428CITY OF NORTH  PORT Drainage Canals AC-10, Activity Center 10 Yes 1212793 27.84 Drainage Canals, PORT CHARLOTTE SUB 48
1152-23-6210 1152236210 N TORRINGTON ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir AC-10, Activity Center 10 No 11683 0.27 LOT 10 BLK 2362 48TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE

1152-23-7512 1152237512 N TORRINGTON ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34288
NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE 
DISTRICT Drainage Reservoir AC-10, Activity Center 10 No 22400 0.51

PART OF LOT 8 DESC AS COM AT SWLY COR OF LOT 8 TH N-77-19-11- E FOR POB TH CONT N-77-19-11-E 160 FT TH N-12-40-49
140 FT TH S-77-19-11-W 160 FT TH S-12-40- 49-E 140 FT TO POB BLK 2375 48TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE, ORI 2006058982

1152-23-7513 1152237513 N TORRINGTON ST NORTH  PORT FL, 34288 NORTH  PORT ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICDrainage Reservoir AC-10, Activity Center 10 No 70471 1.62 SWLY 110 FT OF LOT 11 BLK 2375 48TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE CONTAINING 1.66 AC M/L


